L3Harris Technologies, Inc - Public Safety and Professional Communications

Mississippi Two-Way Radio EPL 3744 -- June 1, 2024
L3Harris Technologies, Inc., PSPC Reference MBP No. 14037
Purchase limit is $200,000 per year without additional approval from ITS.

See limits on Website page.

Note: Features, accessories, programming software and extended warranty must be ordered with the radio.
*|tem requires the purchase of EDACS option

L3HARRIS PRODUCT LINE

Product Category/Product Line Part Number Description List Price Net Price  Discount
Mobile Radios

M5300 Mobile Mobile MAHK-S8MTX Mobile,M5300,800MHz,0penSky Utility $2,375.00 $1,757.50 26%

MAHK-S8MDX Mobile,M5300,800M,EDACS/OpenSky Utility $2,575.00 $1,905.50 26%

MAHK-S8MEX Mobile,M5300,800MHz,EDACS Utility $2,375.00 $1,757.50 26%

Antennas MAHK-NANSF Antenna,GPS,Roof Mount $155.00 $114.70 26%

MAHK-NAN3L Antenna,GPS,Magnetic Mount $160.00 $118.40 26%

Cables MAHK-NCL8B Cable,Options $195.00 $144.30 26%

MAHK-NCL8C Cable,CH721 Option Cable $90.00 $66.60 26%

MAHK-NCLIL Cable, Serial Programming, HHC-731 $90.00 $66.60 26%

MATQ-NCL8U Cable,Programming,CH721 Front Connector $180.00 $133.20 26%

MAHK-NCL7R Cable,Serial,Programming,M5300 $90.00 $66.60 26%

MAHK-NCL8T Cable,Serial,Data, 20 ft $185.00 $136.90 26%

Misc Kit MAHK-NZN9H Kit,Motorcycle w/ Acc Cable, 800/900 $1,995.00 $1,476.30 26%

MAHK-NZN9J Kit,Motorcycle w/o Acc Cable, 800/900 $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%

MAHK-NZN9G Kit,HHC-731,Installation Accessories $472.78 $349.86 26%

Microphone MAHK-NMC7Z Microphone,Standard,CH721 Control Unit $165.00 $122.10 26%

MAHK-NMC9C Microphone,DTMF,CH721 Control Unit $330.00 $244.20 26%

MAHK-NMC9D Microphone,Noise Canceling,CH-721,M5300 $160.00 $118.40 26%

MAHK-ZN9F Microphone,Desktop $195.00 $144.30 26%

Mounting/Cabling Kit MAHK-NMAG6P Bracket Kit,Rack Mount,CS-7000 $290.00 $214.60 26%

Other MAHK-NEC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $5.00 $3.70 26%

MAHK-NMKSF GPS Option $525.00 $388.50 26%

Control Unit MAHK-NCP9P Control Unit, HHC-731, M5300 $900.00 $666.00 26%

MAHK-NZN7D Control Unit,2-6,CH-721 Sys w/Instl Hdwr $1,220.00 $902.80 26%

MAHK-NCPSE Control Unit,CH721,Scan,Remote Mount $720.00 $532.80 26%

MAHK-NCP9F Control Unit,CH721,System,Remote Mount $825.00 $610.50 26%

MAHK-NCP9G Control Unit,CH721,Scan,Front Mount $685.00 $506.90 26%

MAHK-NCP9H Control Unit,CH721,System,Front Mount $790.00 $584.60 26%

MAHK-NZN7C Control Unit,2-6,CH-721 Scn w/Instl Hdwr $1,115.00 $825.10 26%

Software Options MAHK-NPL7G Feature,EDACS Security Key $110.00 $81.40 26%

MAHK-NPL7K Feature,Direct Frequency Entry $110.00 $81.40 26%

HK-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $75.00 $55.50 26%

HK-PL4E FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $240.00 $177.60 26%

HK-PL4F Feature, P25 Phase 2, TDMA $250.00 $185.00 26%

HK-PL4U Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

HK-PLAW Feature,Control and Status Services $50.00 $37.00 26%

HK-PL5L FEATURE, P25 OVER-THE-AIR-REKEYING(OTAR) $495.00 $366.30 26%

HK-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $150.00 $111.00 26%

HK-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $150.00 $111.00 26%

HK-PLSE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

MAHK-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups $215.00 $159.10 26%

MAHK-NPL3V Feature,64B-DES Encryption $395.00 $292.30 26%

MAHK-NPL3X FEATURE,EDACS DATA $215.00 $159.10 26%

MAHK-NPL3Y Feature,Status Message $55.00 $40.70 26%

MAHK-NPL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $265.00 $196.10 26%

MAHK-NPL6T Feature,MDC-1200 $19.50 $14.43 26%

MAHK-NPL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $60.00 $44.40 26%

MAHK-NPL7P Feature,P25 Data $215.00 $159.10 26%

MAHK-NPL7X FEATURE,OPENSKY DATA $250.00 $185.00 26%

MAHK-NPL7Z Feature,512 Systems/Groups $0.01 $0.01 26%

MAHK-PKUPT Feature,Upgrade to P25 Trunking $750.00 $555.00 26%

MAHK-PKUPV Feature,Upgrade to ProVoice $250.00 $185.00 26%

MAHK-NPL8D Feature,256-AES, OTP Encryption $695.00 $514.30 26%

MAHK-NPLSE Feature,128B-AES,OTP Encryption $495.00 $366.30 26%

MAHK-NPL7M Feature,256-AES,ECP Encryption $495.00 $366.30 26%

MAHK-PKG8C Feature,256-AES, ECP & OTP, 64-DES, ECP $895.00 $662.30 26%

MAHK-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption $595.00 $440.30 26%

Desktop Station MAHK-NZN8K Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local Control $3,240.00 $2,397.60 26%

MAHK-NZN8L Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local/Remote $5,675.00 $4,199.50 26%

Accessories MAHK-NZN7R Accessories,Remote Mount $360.00 $266.40 26%

MAHK-NZN6W Accessories,Front Mount $274.50 $203.13 26%

M7100 Cables TQ3409 Cable,Programming,J725M/M7100,Shop $130.00 $96.20 26%

TQ3410 Cable,Programming,J725M/M7100,Field $80.00 $59.20 26%

M7200 Mobile MAMV-NCL8R Cable,Serial Programming,M7200 $100.00 $74.00 26%

Software Options MAMV-NPL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $60.00 $44.40 26%



Additional Accessories KT-013492-002 Keycap Kit,Scan,Large,Arrow Kit,50 Pk $325.00 $240.50 26%
KT-013492-003 Keycap Kit,System,Optional $170.00 $125.80 26%

FM-013327 Keycap Kit,System $120.00 $88.80 26%

KT-013492-001 Keycap Kit,System,Blank White,CH721,50Pk $140.00 $103.60 26%

Unity XG-100M Mobile Mounting/Cabling Kit XMMAGP Bracket Kit,Rack Mount,CS7000 $290.00 $214.60 26%
Desktop Station XMZN8K Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local Control $3,240.00 $2,397.60 26%
XMZNS8L Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local/Remote $5,675.00 $4,199.50 26%

XG-25 Mobile Mobile DM-M78B MOBILE,XG-25M,700/800 MHZ,35W $2,290.00 $1,694.60 26%
DM-MU1B MOBILE,XG-25M,378-470 MHZ,50W $2,290.00  $1,694.60 26%

DM-MV1B Mobile,XG-25M,136-174 MHz,50W $2,290.00  $1,694.60 26%

Cables DM-CJ3D CABLE,KVL KEY LOADING (CH-721/HHC-731) $350.00 $259.00 26%
DM-CL2X Cable,Option,XG-25M $285.00 $210.90 26%

DM-CL2Y Cable,Programming,XG-25M $90.00 $66.60 26%

Misc Kit DM-ZN9X Kit,Accessories,XG-25M $195.00 $144.30 26%
DM-ZN9Z KIT, CONVERSION, CH-25 REM CTRL HD, 30FT $710.00 $525.40 26%

Speaker DM-MN1D SPEAKER, MOBILE, 4 OHM $27.00 $19.98 26%
Microphone DM-MC9R Microphone,Standard,XG-25M $80.94 $59.90 26%
DM-MC9U MICROPHONE,DESKTOP, XG25M $295.00 $218.30 26%

DM-MCOV MIC,NOISE CANCELING WITH LTW CONNECTOR $225.00 $166.50 26%

Other DM-EC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%
DM-MKSF GPS Kit,XG-25M $550.00 $407.00 26%

Software Options DM-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $100.00 $74.00 26%
DM-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups $225.00 $166.50 26%

DM-PL3V Feature,64B-DES Encryption $425.00 $314.50 26%

DM-PL3X FEATURE,EDACS DATA $225.00 $166.50 26%

DM-PL3Y Feature,Status Message $60.00 $44.40 26%

DM-PLAE FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $250.00 $185.00 26%

DM-PL4F Feature, P25 Phase 2, TDMA $250.00 $185.00 26%

DM-PLAN Feature,Bluetooth $110.00 $81.40 26%

DM-PL4U Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

DM-PL4AW Feature,Control and Status Services $75.00 $55.50 26%

DM-PL5K FEATURE,PROFILE OTAP $300.00 $222.00 26%

DM-PL5L FEATURE,P25 OVER-THE-AIR REKEYING $525.00 $388.50 26%

DM-PL6T Feature,MDC-1200 $20.00 $14.80 26%

DM-PL7G Feature,P25 Personality Lock $120.00 $88.80 26%

DM-PL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $65.00 $48.10 26%

DM-PL7P Feature,P25 Data $225.00 $166.50 26%

DM-PL7X FEATURE,OPENSKY DATA $275.00 $203.50 26%

DM-PL7Y FEATURE,OTAR,OPENSKY $350.00 $259.00 26%

DM-PL7Z Feature,512 Systems/Groups $0.01 $0.01 26%

DM-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $175.00 $129.50 26%

DM-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%

DM-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

DM-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

DM-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE $275.00 $203.50 26%

DM-SP2V FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

DM-PKG8C FEATURE,256-AES,ECP & OTP,64-DES,ECP $975.00 $721.50 26%

DM-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption $650.00 $481.00 26%

DM-PL7M Feature,256-AES,ECP Encryption $525.00 $388.50 26%

DM-PL8D FEATURE,256-AES,OTP ENCRYPTION $750.00 $555.00 26%

Operational Mode Packages DM-EPO FEATURE PACKAGE,EDACS,P25T AND OPENSKY $1,750.00  $1,295.00 26%
DM-OSED FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY AND EDACS $1,325.00 $980.50 26%

DM-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $1,325.00 $980.50 26%

DM-PKGED FEATURE PACKAGE, EDACS TRUNKING $825.00 $610.50 26%

DM-PKGNT FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY AND P25T $1,300.00 $962.00 26%

DM-PKGOD FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY DATA SERVICES $575.00 $425.50 26%

DM-PKGOS FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY TRUNKING $825.00 $610.50 26%

DM-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $825.00 $610.50 26%

XG-75M Mobile Other MAMW-V780B VRBS7030,P25 VEHICULAR RPTR 700/800 MHZ $6,710.00  $4,965.40 26%
MAMW-V800B VRBS7020,P25 Vehicular Repeater 800 MHz $6,710.00 $4,965.40 26%

MAMW-VDLXX VRBS7010,P25 Vehicular Repeater 700 MHz $6,740.00 $4,987.60 26%

Mobile MAMW-MU3B MOBILE,XG-75M/M7300,330-380 MHZ,40W $2,510.00 $1,857.40 26%
MAMW-SDMXX MOBILE,XG-75M/M7300,764-870MHZ,HALF DPLX $2,510.00 $1,857.40 26%

MAMW-SNMXX MOBILE,XG-75M/M7300,378-430MHZ,50W $2,510.00 $1,857.40 26%

Antennas MAMW-NAN3L Antenna,GPS,Magnet Mount $160.00 $118.40 26%
MAMW-NANSF Antenna,GPS,Roof Mount $155.00 $114.70 26%

Cables MAMW-NCL7R Cable,Serial Programming,CH721 $90.00 $66.60 26%
MAMW-NCL8B Cable,Options $190.00 $140.60 26%

MAMW-NCL8C Cable,CH721 Option Cable $90.00 $66.60 26%

MAMW-NCL8T Cable,Serial Data,20 ft $115.00 $85.10 26%

MAMW-NCLIL Cable, Serial Programming, HHC-731 $90.00 $66.60 26%

MAMW-ZN9C Cable,Can 30" $115.00 $85.10 26%

MAMW-ZN9D Cable,Can 90' $265.00 $196.10 26%

MAMW-ZN9E Cable,Can 250' $685.00 $506.90 26%

MW-CJ3D CABLE,KVL KEY LOADING (CH-721/HHC-731) $350.00 $259.00 26%

MW-CL8E CABLE, Y CAN, BLACK, 10IN $120.00 $88.80 26%

Misc Kit MAMW-NZN7X Kit,Motorcycle w/ Acc Cable, VHF/UHF $1,995.00 $1,476.30 26%
MAMW-NZN7Y Kit,Motorcycle w/o Acc Cabl, VHF/UHF $1,950.00  $1,443.00 26%

MAMW-NZN8X Kit,Installation,VRS7000 $720.00 $532.80 26%

MAMW-NZN9G Kit,HHC-731,Installation Accessories $472.78 $349.86 26%

MAMW-NZN9H Kit,Motorcycle w/ Acc Cable, 700/800 $1,995.00  $1,476.30 26%

MAMW-NZN9J Kit,Motorcycle w/o Acc Cable, 700/800 $1,950.00  $1,443.00 26%

MAMW-ZN9P Kit,Installation,VRS,High Power $760.00 $562.40 26%



Microphone
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Other

Control Unit

Software Options

Desktop Stations

Accessories

Software Options

Operational Mode Packages

Antennas

MAMW-ZNSW
MW-ZN2E
MAMW-NMC7Z
MAMW-NMC9C
MAMW-NMC9D
MAMW-ZN9F
MW-MC9T
MAMW-NMAG6P
MAMW-FL1C
MAMW-NEC1A
MAMW-NFL1A
MAMW-NMKSF
MAMW-ZN9B
MAMW-NCP9E
MAMW-NCP9F
MAMW-NCPSG
MAMW-NCP9H
MAMW-NCP9P
MAMW-NZN7C
MAMW-NZN7D
MAMW-NPL3R
MAMW-NPL3V
MAMW-NPL3X
MAMW-NPL3Y
MAMW-NPL5K
MAMW-NPLSL
MAMW-NPL6T
MAMW-NPL7G
MAMW-NPL7K
MAMW-NPL7N
MAMW-NPL7P
MAMW-NPL7X
MW-LLA
MW-PL4E
MW-PLAF
MW-PL4U
MW-PLAW
MW-PL8M
MW-PLSN
MW-PL8Y
MW-PLSE
MW-PRO
MW-SP2V
MAMW-NZN8K
MAMW-NZN8L
MAMW-NZN6W
MAMW-NZN7R
MAMW-ZN9Q
MAMW-NPL7M
MAMW-NPL8D
MAMW-PKG8C
MAMW-PKG8F
MAMW-PKGFP
MAMW-PKGED
MAMW-PKGNT
MAMW-PKGOD
MAMW-PKGOS
MAMW-PKGPT
MW-EPO
MW-0OSED
MW-P25ED
AN-025137-007
AN-025137-008
AN-025137-011
AN-025187-001
AN-125001-001
AN-125001-002
AN-125001-003
AN-125001-004
AN-125001-005
AN-125001-006
AN-125001-007
AN-125001-008
AN-225001-001
AN-225001-003
AN-225001-004
AN-225001-005
AN-225002-001
AN-225002-004
AN-225003-001
AN-225003-004
AN-225004-001
AN-225004-004

Kit,Acc,HHC-731,High Power
KIT,INSTALLATION,VRS,W/CH-721
MICROPHONE,STD,STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
Microphone,DTMF,CH-721 Control Unit
Microphone,Noise Canceling,CH-721 CU
Microphone,Desktop
MICROPHONE,STD,CH721,ANGLED CONNECTOR
Bracket Kit,Rack Mount,CS-7000
Filter,VRM,700 MHz

OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA

Filter,800MHz VRM

GPS Option

Remote Controller, SP721, Digital, CAN
Control Unit,CH721,Scan,Remote Mount
Control Unit,CH721,System,Remote Mount
Control Unit,CH721,Scan,Front Mount
Control Unit,CH721,System,Front Mount
CONTROL UNIT, HHC-731, XG-75M/M7300
Control Unit,2-6,CH-721 Scn w/Instl Hdwr
Control Unit,2-6,CH-721 Sys w/Instl Hdwr
Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups
Feature,64B-DES Encryption
FEATURE,EDACS DATA

Feature,Status Message

FEATURE,PROFILE OVER-THE-AIR-PROGRAMMING
Feature,Over-the-Air-Rekeying
Feature,MDC-1200

Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock
Feature,Direct Frequency Entry
Feature,Radio Textlink

Feature,P25 Data

FEATURE,OPENSKY DATA

FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION
FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN
Feature, P25 Phase 2, TDMA

Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption
Feature,Control and Status Services
FEATURE, EDATA

FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS

FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE

FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION
FEATURE, PROVOICE

FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local Control
Desktop Station,CS-7000,Local/Remote
ACCESSORIES,XG-75M/M7300 FRONT MOUNT
ACCESSORIES,XG-75M/M7300 REMOTE MOUNT
ACCESSORIES,XG-75M/M7300,HIGH POWER,REM
Feature,256-AES,ECP Encryption
FEATURE,256-AES,OTP ENCRYPTION
FEATURE,256-AES,ECP & OTP,64-DES,ECP
Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption
Feature,FIPS-140-2 Operation Sl 1

Feature Package,EDACS Trunking

Feature Package,OpenSky & P25 Trunked
FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY DATA SERVICES
FEATURE PACKAGE,OPENSKY TRUNKING
Feature Package,P25 Trunking

FEATURE PACKAGE,P25T,OPENSKY & EDACS
FEATURE PACKAGE, OPENSKY & EDACS
FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS
Antenna,Yagi,700 MHz,10dB Gain
Antenna,Yagi,800 MHz,10dB Gain
ANTENNA,VHF,136-174 MHZ,6DB,LOG PERIODIC
Antenna,GPS,Roof Mount
Antenna,Base,Standard Roof Mount
Antenna,Base,Standard Roof Mnt Low Loss
Antenna,Base, Thick Roof Mount
Antenna,Base, Thick Roof Mount Low Loss
Antenna,Base,Standard Roof Mnt GPS
Antenna,Base,Stnd Roof Mnt Low Loss GPS
Antenna,Base,Magnetic Roof Mount
Antenna,Base,Magnetic Mount Low Loss
Antenna,Element,700/800 3dB
Antenna,Element,700/800 3dB Elev Fd NGP
Antenna,Element,700/800 2dB Low ProFile
Antenna,Element,700/800 5dB
Antenna,Element,1/4,0dB,VHF
Antenna,Element,NGP,2dB,VHF
Antenna,Element,1/4,0dB,UHF-L
Antenna,Element,Low Profile,0dB,UHF-L
Antenna,Element,1/4,0dB,UHF-H
Antenna,Element,Low ProFile,0dB,UHF-H

$586.58
$720.00
$165.00
$205.00
$160.00
$195.00
$225.00
$290.00
$1,995.00
$20.00
$1,995.00
$575.00
$2,140.00
$785.00
$900.00
$750.00
$865.00
$900.00
$1,220.00
$1,330.00
$0.01
$425.00
$225.00
$60.00
$300.00
$525.00
$20.00
$120.00
$120.00
$65.00
$225.00
$275.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$0.01
$75.00
$175.00
$175.00
$0.01
$0.01
$275.00
$0.01
$3,240.00
$5,675.00
$274.50
$360.00
$433.21
$525.00
$750.00
$975.00
$650.00
$1.00
$1,200.00
$1,750.00
$575.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$2,200.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00
$729.00
$510.00
$1,195.00
$155.00
$40.00
$80.00
$45.00
$85.00
$135.16
$175.00
$70.00
$90.00
$90.00
$170.00
$60.00
$90.00
$140.00
$140.00
$110.00
$85.00
$110.00
$65.00

$434.07
$532.80
$122.10
$151.70
$118.40
$144.30
$166.50
$214.60
$1,476.30
$14.80
$1,476.30
$425.50
$1,583.60
$580.90
$666.00
$555.00
$640.10
$666.00
$902.80
$984.20
$0.01
$314.50
$166.50
$44.40
$222.00
$388.50
$14.80
$88.80
$88.80
$48.10
$166.50
$203.50
$74.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.01
$55.50
$129.50
$129.50
$0.01
$0.01
$203.50
$0.01
$2,397.60
$4,199.50
$203.13
$266.40
$320.58
$388.50
$555.00
$721.50
$481.00
$0.74
$888.00
$1,295.00
$425.50
$888.00
$888.00
$1,628.00
$1,295.00
$1,295.00
$539.46
$377.40
$884.30
$114.70
$29.60
$59.20
$33.30
$62.90
$100.02
$129.50
$51.80
$66.60
$66.60
$125.80
$44.40
$66.60
$103.60
$103.60
$81.40
$62.90
$81.40
$48.10

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%



AN-225005-001 Antenna,Element,900,3dB $90.00 $66.60 26%

AN-225005-002 Antenna,Element,900,3dB Ef $195.00 $144.30 26%

AN-225005-003 Antenna,Element,900,NGP,3dB Ef $195.00 $144.30 26%

AN-225005-004 Antenna,Element,900,Low ProFile,2dB $60.00 $44.40 26%

AN-225006-001 ANTENNA,ELEMENT,136-941 MHZ $40.00 $29.60 26%

Cables CA-104861 Cable,Serial Programming,CH721 $90.00 $66.60 26%
Additional Accessories FM-013332 Keycap Kit,Scan,CH721 $125.00 $92.50 26%
Antennas AN-025137-003 Antenna,Yagi,UHF-L 375-403 MHz,10dB Gain $230.00 $170.20 10%
AN-025137-004 Antenna,Yagi,UHF-L 406-440 MHz,9dB Gain $230.00 $170.20 10%

AN-025137-005 Antenna,Yagi,UHF-H 440-480 MHz,10dB Gain $230.00 $170.20 10%

AN-025137-009 Antenna,Yagi,900 MHz,10dB Gain $200.00 $148.00 10%

AN-025137-010 Antenna,700/800MHz,6.5 dB Gain,Yagi $435.00 $321.90 10%

XL-185 Mobile Control Units XT-CP6A CONTROL UNIT, XL-CH $1,850.00 $1,369.00 26%
XT-CP6B CONTROL UNIT, XL-MOBILE, RHHC $1,225.00 $906.50 26%

Mobiles XT-MPS1M MOBILE, XL-185M, SINGLE-BAND $3,815.00 $2,823.10 26%
XT-MPS1IM-INTL MOBILE, XL-185M, SINGLE-BAND, LTE, INTL $3,815.00 $2,823.10 26%

XT-MPS1IM-NA MOBILE, XL-185M, SINGLE-BAND, LTE, NA $3,815.00 $2,823.10 26%

XT-MPS1M-V MOBILE, HIGH PWR DATA RADIO, SINGLE BAND $4,145.00 $3,067.30 26%

XT-MPU1M-LP MOBILE,XL-185M,LOW-POWER,UHF,378-470MHZ $3,810.00 $2,819.40 26%

Antennas XT-AN3H ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 700/800,900, 3DB $75.00 $55.50 26%
XT-AN3L ANTENNA, GPS, MAGNETIC MOUNT $160.00 $118.40 26%

XT-ANSF ANTENNA, GPS, ROOF MOUNT $155.00 $114.70 26%

XT-AN5G ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 1/4 0 DB, VHF $140.00 $103.60 26%

XT-AN6U ANTENNA, BASE, STD ROOF MOUNT LOW LOSS $80.00 $59.20 26%

XT-AN6W ANTENNA, BASE, THICK ROOF MOUNT LOW LOSS $85.00 $62.90 26%

XT-AN6Y ANTENNA, BASE, MAGNETIC MOUNT LOW LOSS $90.00 $66.60 26%

XT-AN6Z ANTENNA,BASE,STD ROOF MOUNT LOW LOSS GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%

XT-ANSA ANTENNA, ELEMENT, FLEXIBLE, V/U/700/800 $210.00 $155.40 26%

XT-AN8B ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 1/4, 0DB, UHF-L $110.00 $81.40 26%

XT-AN8C ANTENNA, ELEMENT, LOW PROF, 0DB, UHF-H $65.00 $48.10 26%

XT-AN8D ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 700/800 3DB $100.00 $74.00 26%

XT-ANSE ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 900, 3DB $90.00 $66.60 26%

XT-AN8H ANTENNA, YAGI, 800 MHZ, 10 DB GAIN $510.00 $377.40 26%

XT-AN8J ANTENNA, YAGI, 700 MHZ, 10DB GAIN $729.00 $539.46 26%

XT-AN8K ANTENNA, YAGI, UHF-H 470-512 MHZ, 9DB $375.00 $277.50 26%

XT-AN8R ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 3 DB, VHF $90.00 $66.60 26%

XT-AN8S ANTENNA, ELEMENT, NGP, 2 DB, VHF $140.00 $103.60 26%

XT-ANST ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 1/4, 0DB, UHF-H $110.00 $81.40 26%

XT-ANSU ANTENNA,VHF,136-174 MHZ,6DB,LOG PERIODIC $1,195.00 $884.30 26%

XT-AN9B ANTENNA, LTE-WIFI-GPS, LOW-PROFILE, BLK $500.00 $370.00 26%

XT-AN9C ANTENNA, LTE-WIFI-GPS, LOW-PROFILE, WHT $500.00 $370.00 26%

Cables XT-CA6A CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ETHERNET, 45CM $16.00 $11.84 26%
XT-CA6B CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ETHERNET, 9M $42.00 $31.08 26%

XT-CA6C CABLE, POWER, VCH $105.00 $77.70 26%

XT-CA6D CABLE, POWER, XL-CH $87.00 $64.38 26%

XT-CA6E CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER&USB $175.00 $129.50 26%

XT-CA6F CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER ACCY $120.00 $88.80 26%

XT-CA6G CABLE, XL-MOBILE, USB DATA $110.00 $81.40 26%

XT-CA6H CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ACCESSORY $195.00 $144.30 26%

XT-CA6J CABLE, POWER, Y-FRONT MOUNT 1-FT $160.00 $118.40 26%

XT-CA6M CABLE, XL DESKTOP, ACCESSORY $250.00 $185.00 26%

XT-CA6P CABLE, XL-MOBILE, USB AND RS232 $235.00 $173.90 26%

XT-CA6R CABLE, POWER, Y-SPLIT, DESKTOP $175.00 $129.50 26%

XT-CA6T CABLE, POWER, Y-SPLIT, LONG $225.00 $166.50 26%

XT-CA6W CABLE,SYMPHONY,BACKUP RADIO INTF,BASIC $200.00 $148.00 26%

XT-CA6Z CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER ACCY, 20 FEET $250.00 $185.00 26%

XT-CJ3X CABLE, XL-MOBILE, KVL KEY LOADING $275.00 $203.50 26%

XT-CJ3Y CABLE, XL-RHHC, KVL KEYLOADING $300.00 $222.00 26%

Misc Kit XT-MA4A KIT, MOUNTING XL-MOBILE UNIVERSAL $495.00 $366.30 26%
XT-MA4D KIT, MOUNTING RAIL PLATE $50.00 $37.00 26%

XT-MA4E KIT, INSTALLATION, MOTORCYCLE, XL-185M $1,100.00 $814.00 26%

XT-ZM6B KIT, INSTALLATION, XL-MOBILE RHHC $750.00 $555.00 26%

Speaker XT-LS6A SPEAKER, EXTERNAL, MOBILE $60.00 $44.40 26%
Microphone XT-MC6A MICROPHONE, XL, STANDARD MOBILE $105.00 $77.70 26%
XT-MC6B MICROPHONE, XL-MOBILE, KEYPAD $325.00 $240.50 26%

XT-MC6C MICROPHONE, XL-MOBILE, DESKTOP $245.00 $181.30 26%

Other XT-AB2E FOOTSWITCH, XL-MOBILE, SINGLE $255.00 $188.70 26%
XT-AN7H MOUNT, NMO ANTENNA, MAGNETIC, HEAVY-DUTY $100.00 $74.00 26%

XT-CA6L CABINET, XL DESKTOP $725.00 $536.50 26%

XT-CA7A CABINET, XL DESKTOP, INTL $725.00 $536.50 26%

XT-EC1A OPTION, INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%

XT-LTE-INTL-UG UPGRADE KIT, XL-185M, LTE, INTL $2,195.00 $1,624.30 26%

XT-LTE-NA-LUG LEGACY UPGRADE KIT, XL-185M, LTE, NA $2,000.00 $1,480.00 26%

XT-LTE-NA-UG UPGRADE KIT, XL-185M, LTE, NA $2,195.00 $1,624.30 26%

XT-MA4B BRACKET, MOUNTING, VCH $153.00 $113.22 26%

XT-MA4C BRACKET, MOUNTING, XL CONTROL HEAD $68.00 $50.32 26%

XT-PLAE FEATURE CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%

XT-PL5K FEATURE P25 OTAP PROFILE $395.00 $292.30 26%

XT-SP2V FEATURE FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

Software Options XT-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XT-PKG8F FEATURE, 256-AES, 64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%

XT-PLAF FEATURE, PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%

XT-PL4J FEATURE, VHF BAND $0.01 $0.01 26%



XT-PL4AK FEATURE, UHF BAND $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLAL FEATURE, SINGLE BAND, 7/800 $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLAU Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLSL FEATURE, OTAR $650.00 $481.00 26%

XT-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%

XT-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%

XT-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%

XT-PL8T FEATURE, LTE $2,195.00 $1,624.30 26%

XT-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLOD FEATURE, SINGLE BAND, 900 $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XT-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%

XT-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIASES $300.00 $222.00 26%

XT-PLO9H FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%

XT-PL9K FEATURE,VIDA ID $350.00 $259.00 26%

XT-PLOL FEATURE,HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%

XT-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%

XT-PLOU FEATURE, XL-LINK $140.00 $103.60 26%

Operational Mode Packages XT-ABR FEATURE PACKAGE, ABR OPERATIOIN $0.01 $0.01 26%
XT-ICS FEATURE PACKAGE, ICS OPERATION $1,175.00 $869.50 26%

XT-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 & EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%

XT-PKGED FEATURE PACKAGE, EDACS TRUNKING $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%

XT-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%

XT-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 TRUNKING $1,800.00 $1,332.00 26%

Antennas AN-025137-012 ANTENNA,YAGI,UHF-H 470-512 MHZ,9DB GAIN $350.00 $259.00 26%
AN-225002-003 Antenna,Element,3dB,VHF $90.00 $66.60 26%

Other W95-0118-001 CABLE , USB TYPE-A TO TYPE-C M/M $20.00 $14.80 10%
XT-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%

XT-SV1T BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%

XT-SV1V BROADBAND, SIM CARD, VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%

XT-SVIW BROADBAND, SIM CARD, SOUTHERN LINC $0.01 $0.01 10%

XT-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-200 Mobile Control Units XZ-CP6A CONTROL UNIT, XL-CH $1,850.00 $1,369.00 26%
XZ-CP6B CONTROL UNIT, XL-MOBILE, RHHC $1,225.00 $906.50 26%

Mobiles XZ-MPM1M MOBILE, XL-200M, MULTIBAND $4,275.00 $3,163.50 26%
XZ-MPM1M-INTL MOBILE, XL-200M, MULTIBAND, LTE, INTL $4,275.00 $3,163.50 26%

XZ-MPM1M-NA MOBILE, XL-200M, MULTIBAND, LTE, NA $4,275.00 $3,163.50 26%

Antennas XZ-AN3H ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 700/800,900, 3DB $75.00 $55.50 26%
XZ-AN3L ANTENNA, GPS, MAGNETIC MOUNT $160.00 $118.40 26%

XZ-ANSF ANTENNA, GPS, ROOF MOUNT $155.00 $114.70 26%

XZ-AN6U ANTENNA, BASE, STD ROOF MOUNT LOW LOSS $80.00 $59.20 26%

XZ-AN6W ANTENNA, BASE, THICK ROOF MOUNT LOW LOSS $85.00 $62.90 26%

XZ-AN6Y ANTENNA, BASE, MAGNETIC MOUNT LOW LOSS $90.00 $66.60 26%

XZ-AN6Z ANTENNA, BASE, STD ROOF MNT LOW LOSS GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%

XZ-AN7G ANTENNA, FLEX,HEAVY-DUTY $250.00 $185.00 26%

XZ-ANSA ANTENNA, ELEMENT, FLEXIBLE, V/U/700/800 $210.00 $155.40 26%

XZ-AN8D ANTENNA, ELEMENT, 700/800 3DB $100.00 $74.00 26%

XZ-AN8H ANTENNA, YAGI, 800 MHZ, 10 DB GAIN $510.00 $377.40 26%

XZ-AN8J ANTENNA, YAGI, 700 MHZ, 10DB GAIN $729.00 $539.46 26%

XZ-AN8K ANTENNA, YAGI, UHF-H 470-512 MHZ, 9DB $375.00 $277.50 26%

XZ-AN8V ANTENNA, 39-46 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE, NMO $550.00 $407.00 26%

XZ-ANSW ANTENNA, 30-35 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE, NMO $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-AN8X ANTENNA, 34-37 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE ,NMO $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-AN8Y ANTENNA, 37-40 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE, NMO $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-AN8Z ANTENNA, 40-47 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE, NMO $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-AN9A ANTENNA, 45-48 MHZ, LOW BAND MOBILE, NMO $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-AN9B ANTENNA, LTE-WIFI-GPS, LOW-PROFILE, BLK $500.00 $370.00 26%

XZ-AN9C ANTENNA, LTE-WIFI-GPS, LOW-PROFILE, WHT $500.00 $370.00 26%

Cables XZ-CA6A CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ETHERNET, 45CM $16.00 $11.84 26%
XZ-CA6B CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ETHERNET, 9M $42.00 $31.08 26%

XZ-CA6C CABLE, POWER, VCH $105.00 $77.70 26%

XZ-CA6D CABLE, POWER, XL-CH $87.00 $64.38 26%

XZ-CA6E CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER & USB $175.00 $129.50 26%

XZ-CA6F CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER ACCY $120.00 $88.80 26%

XZ-CA6G CABLE, XL-MOBILE, USB DATA $110.00 $81.40 26%

XZ-CA6H CABLE, XL-MOBILE, ACCESSORY $195.00 $144.30 26%

XZ-CA6) CABLE, POWER, Y-FRONT MOUNT 1-FT $119.00 $88.06 26%

XZ-CA6M CABLE, XL DESKTOP, ACCESSORY $250.00 $185.00 26%

XZ-CA6P CABLE, XL-MOBILE, USB AND RS232 $235.00 $173.90 26%

XZ-CA6R CABLE, POWER, Y-SPLIT, DESKTOP $175.00 $129.50 26%

XZ-CA6T CABLE, POWER, Y-SPLIT, LONG $225.00 $166.50 26%

XZ-CA6W CABLE,SYMPHONY,BACKUP RADIO INTF,BASIC $200.00 $148.00 26%

XZ-CA6Z CABLE, XL-MOBILE, SPEAKER ACCY, 20 FEET $250.00 $185.00 26%

XZ-CJ3X CABLE, XL-MOBILE, KVL KEY LOADING $275.00 $203.50 26%

XzZ-CJ3y CABLE, XL-RHHC, KVL KEYLOADING $300.00 $222.00 26%

Misc Kits XZ-MA4A KIT, MOUNTING XL-MOBILE UNIVERSAL $495.00 $366.30 26%
XZ-MA4D KIT, MOUNTING RAIL PLATE $50.00 $37.00 26%

XZ-MA4E KIT, INSTALLATION, MOTORCYCLE, XL-200M $1,100.00 $814.00 26%

XZ-ZM6B KIT, INSTALLATION, XL-MOBILE RHHC $750.00 $555.00 26%

Speaker XZ-LS6A SPEAKER, EXTERNAL, MOBILE $60.00 $44.40 26%
Microphone XZ-MC6A MICROPHONE, XL, STANDARD MOBILE $105.00 $77.70 26%
XZ-MC6B MICROPHONE, XL-MOBILE, KEYPAD $325.00 $240.50 26%

XZ-MC6C MICROPHONE, XL-MOBILE, DESKTOP $245.00 $181.30 26%



Other XZ-AB2E FOOTSWITCH, XL-MOBILE, SINGLE $255.00 $188.70 26%
XZ-AN7H MOUNT, NMO ANTENNA, MAGNETIC, HEAVY-DUTY $100.00 $74.00 26%
XZ-CA6L CABINET, XL DESKTOP $725.00 $536.50 26%
XZ-CA7A CABINET, XL DESKTOP, INTL $725.00 $536.50 26%
XZ-EC1A OPTION, INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%
XZ-LTE-INTL-UG UPGRADE KIT, XL-200M, LTE, INTL $2,195.00  $1,624.30 26%
XZ-LTE-NA-UG UPGRADE KIT, XL-200M, LTE, NA $2,195.00  $1,624.30 26%
XZ-MA4B BRACKET, MOUNTING, VCH $153.00 $113.22 26%
XZ-MA4C BRACKET, MOUNTING, XL CONTROL HEAD $68.00 $50.32 26%
XZ-PL4E FEATURE CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%
XZ-PL5K FEATURE P25 OTAP PROFILE $395.00 $292.30 26%
XZ-SP2V FEATURE FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%
Software Options XZ-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XZ-PKG8F FEATURE, 256-AES, 64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%
XZ-PL4F FEATURE, PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%
XZ-PL4) FEATURE, VHF BAND $600.00 $444.00 26%
XZ-PL4K FEATURE, UHF BAND $600.00 $444.00 26%
XZ-PLAL FEATURE, 700/800 MHZ BAND $600.00 $444.00 26%
XZ-PL4U FEATURE,XL200M SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%
XZ-PL5L FEATURE, OTAR $700.00 $518.00 26%
XZ-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%
XZ-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%
XZ-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%
XZ-PL8T FEATURE, LTE $2,195.00  $1,624.30 26%
XZ-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%
XZ-PL9D FEATURE, 900 MHZ BAND $600.00 $444.00 26%
XZ-PL9E FEATURE,XL200M SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%
XZ-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%
XZ-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIASES $300.00 $222.00 26%
XZ-PL9H FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%
XZ-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $350.00 $259.00 26%
XZ-PLOL FEATURE,HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%
XZ-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%
XZ-PLOU FEATURE, XL-LINK $140.00 $103.60 26%
Operational Mode Packages ~ XZ-ABR FEATURE PACKAGE, ABR OPERATIOIN $0.01 $0.01 26%
XZ-ICS FEATURE PACKAGE, ICS OPERATION $1,050.00 $777.00 26%
XZ-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 & EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00  $1,850.00 26%
XZ-PKGED FEATURE PACKAGE, EDACS TRUNKING $1,950.00  $1,443.00 26%
XZ-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%
XZ-PKGPT FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 TRUNKING $1,800.00  $1,332.00 26%
Other XZ-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%
XZ-SV1T BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%
XZ-SV1V BROADBAND, SIM CARD, VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%
XZ-SV1W BROADBAND, SIM CARD, SOUTHERN LINC $0.01 $0.01 10%
XZ-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%
Vehicular Repeater Cables VRS-7500-03-0707 CABLE, 3FT RG-142, TNC-TO-TNC $55.00 $40.70 10%
VRS-7500-06-0707 CABLE, 6FT RG-142, TNC-TO-TNC $65.00 $48.10 10%
VRS-7500-10-1247 CABLE, INTERFACE,SVR-P252, XG-75M $150.00 $111.00 10%
VRS-7508-10-1247 CABLE, INTERFACE,SVR-P252, XL185/200M $200.00 $148.00 10%
VRS-FY-4 CABLE, PROGRAMMING, KEYLOAD ADAPTOR $60.00 $44.40 10%
VRS-FY-5 CABLE, PROGRAMMING, SOFTWARE, USB $60.00 $44.40 10%
Warranty VRS-9500-04-0250 WARRANTY, EXTENDED, SVR-P252, ADD 1 YEAR $250.00 $185.00 10%
VRS-9500-05-0250 WARRANTY, EXTENDED, SVR-P252, ADD 2 YEAR $450.00 $333.00 10%
Other VRS-5800-22-2120 FILTER, HIGH PASS, 120 MHZ, LOW BAND $115.00 $85.10 10%
VRS-5800-22-2360 FILTER, HIGH PASS, 360 MHZ, LOW BAND $115.00 $85.10 10%
VRS-7100-03-0707 SWITCH, COAX, FULL-CAVITY NOTCH FILTERS $150.00 $111.00 10%
VRS-9300-11-0258 ENCRYPTION, AES & DES, SVR-P252 $1,650.00  $1,221.00 10%
VRS-9500-01-0001 TOOL KIT, TUNING, SVR-P252 $30.00 $22.20 10%
VRS-9500-01-0002 TEST FIXTURE, SIMULATOR, SVR-P252 $200.00 $148.00 10%
VRS-BPF-1604 PRE-SELECTOR, VHF, FACTORY TUNED $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-BPF-4604 PRE-SELECTOR, UHF, FACTORY TUNED $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-BPF-7704 PRE-SELECTOR, 700, FACTORY TUNED $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-BPF-8604 PRE-SELECTOR, 800, FACTORY TUNED $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-BRF-1601 FILTER, NOTCH, VHF, SMHZ SEPARATION $220.00 $162.80 10%
VRS-BRF-1602 FILTER, DUAL NOTCH, VHF, 2MHZ SEPARATION $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-BRF-4601 FILTER, NOTCH, UHF, 10MHZ SEPARATION $220.00 $162.80 10%
VRS-BRF-4602 FILTER, DUAL NOTCH, UHF, 5MHZ SEPARATION $365.00 $270.10 10%
VRS-DS-255 MODULE,DOOR SWITCH,SVR SERIES REPEATERS $165.00 $122.10 10%
VRS-KLA-250-KEY ADAPTOR, INTERFACE, KVL, SVR-P252 $995.00 $736.30 10%
VRS-MD-1606 DUPLEXER, MOBILE, VHF, FACTORY TUNED $585.00 $432.90 10%
VRS-MD-4606 DUPLEXER, MOBILE, UHF, FACTORY TUNED $585.00 $432.90 10%
VRS-MD-8606 DUPLEXER, MOBILE, 7/800, FACTORY TUNED $585.00 $432.90 10%
VRS-SVR-P252MA VEHICLE REPEATER, DUPLEX, 7/800, P25 $8,355.00  $6,182.70 10%
VRS-SVR-P252UA VEHICLE REPEATER, DUPLEX, UHF, P25 $8,355.00  $6,182.70 10%
VRS-SVR-P252V VEHICLE REPEATER, DUPLEX, VHF, P25 $8,355.00  $6,182.70 10%
VRS-TCK-203 CABLE KIT, 3' TNC, BPF/BRF FILTERS $100.00 $74.00 10%
VRS-TCK-206 CABLE KIT, 6' TNC, BPF/BRF FILTERS $115.00 $85.10 10%
VRS-TCK-252 CABLE KIT, 3' TNC, SVR-P252 $105.00 $77.70 10%
VRS-TPLX-V-U-M TRIPLEXER, XL-200M, FULL MULTI-BAND $695.00 $514.30 10%
Portables Radios
P5300/P5400/P5500 Portable Portable EX55-PBU3B Portable,P5550,335-380MHz,Scan $1,300.00 $962.00 26%
EX55-PFU3B Portable,P5570,335-380MHz,System $1,400.00  $1,036.00 26%
Antennas EX-AN7B ANTENNA,335-380 MHZ, HELICAL $25.00 $18.50 26%



EX-AN7C ANTENNA,335-380 MHZ, 1/4 WAVE $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC1F Antenna,440-494MHz,Helical $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC1L Antenna,378-430MHz, Whip $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC1IN Antenna,440-512MHz, Whip $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC1U Antenna,403-430MHz,Helical $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC1Z Antenna,896-941MHz, Whip $25.00 $18.50 26%

MAEX-NNC5B Antenna,378-403MHz,Helical $30.00 $22.20 26%

MAEX-NNC5Y Antenna,470-512MHz,Helical $25.00 $18.50 26%

Batteriwa EX-PA3S BATTERY,AA CLAMSHELL $75.00 $55.50 26%
EX-PA4V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $135.00 $99.90 26%

Cables MAEX-NCJ2A Cable,Data Interface $230.00 $170.20 26%
Chargers EX-CH5X CHARGER, 1-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $150.00 $111.00 26%
EX-CHS5Y CHARGER, 6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $825.00 $610.50 26%

Speaker s EX-AE4C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HI-VIS,FM $285.00 $210.90 26%
EX-AE4K SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HIROSE PORT $350.00 $259.00 26%

MAEX-AE6L SPEAKER MIC,STRAIGHT,25.6 IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%

MAEX-AE6M SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,18IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%

MAEX-AE6N SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,30IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%

MAEX-NAEGA SPEAKER MIC,COILED,FM $160.00 $118.40 26%

MAEX-NAE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,FM $260.00 $192.40 26%

MAEX-NAESD SPEAKER MIC,FM $175.00 $129.50 26%

MAEX-NAESR SPEAKER MIC,GPS $575.00 $425.50 26%

Premium Cases MAEX-NHC9S Case,Stnd,Leather w/ Shoulder Strap Kit $100.00 $74.00 26%
MAEX-NHCOT Case,Stnd, Leather,Belt Loop & Swivel $60.00 $44.40 26%

MAEX-NHCOU Case,Stnd,Black Nylon,Belt Loop $45.00 $33.30 26%

Carrying Accessories EX-HC4A BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM $60.00 $44.40 26%
MAEX-NHC7P Belt Clip,Metal $20.00 $14.80 26%

MAEX-NHC9V Strap,Stnd,Retaining,Use w/ Shider Strap $15.00 $11.10 26%

Adapters EX-CJIN ADAPTER, UDC, GPS, P55/54/5300 $199.00 $147.26 26%
EX-CJIR ADAPTER, UDC, BLUETOOTH, P55/54/5300 $179.00 $132.46 26%

Microphones EX-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $65.00 $48.10 26%
MAEX-NAE3Z EARPHONE,LAPEL MICROPHONE,FM $65.00 $48.10 26%

Other MAEX-NEC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $5.00 $3.70 26%
MAEX-NEC1H CE Performance and Compliance Option $5.00 $3.70 26%

Software Options EX-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $75.00 $55.50 26%
EX-PL4E FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $240.00 $177.60 26%

EX-PL4AU Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

EX-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE $250.00 $185.00 26%

EX-SP2V FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

MAEX-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups $215.00 $159.10 26%

MAEX-NPL3V Feature,64B-DES Encryption $395.00 $292.30 26%

MAEX-NPL3X FEATURE,EDACS DATA $220.00 $162.80 26%

MAEX-NPL3Y Feature,Status Message $55.00 $40.70 26%

MAEX-NPL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $265.00 $196.10 26%

MAEX-NPL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $495.00 $366.30 26%

MAEX-NPL6T Feature,MDC-1200 $19.50 $14.43 26%

MAEX-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock $110.00 $81.40 26%

MAEX-NPL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $60.00 $44.40 26%

MAEX-NPL7P Feature,P25 Data $215.00 $159.10 26%

MAEX-NPL7Z Feature,512 Systems/Groups $0.01 $0.01 26%

Operational Mode Packages EX55-NPL4F Feature Package, P25 Phase 2 TDMA $250.00 $185.00 26%
Software Options MAEX-NPL7M FEATURE,AES ENCRYPTION $495.00 $366.30 26%
MAEX-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption $595.00 $440.30 26%

Operational Mode Packages EX-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $1,200.00 $888.00 26%
MAEX-PKGED Feature Package,EDACS Trunking $750.00 $555.00 26%

MAEX-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $750.00 $555.00 26%

Cables CA-023407-001 Cable,Programming $265.43 $196.42 26%
P7100 Adapter Cable MATQ-03421 Adapter Cable,USB to RS-232 $205.00 $151.70 26%
Cables TQ3415 Cable,Key Manager,P7100 $280.00 $207.20 26%
TQ3419 Cable,Programming,P7100/J700P,RS232 Intf $205.00 $151.70 26%

XG-15P Portable Portables XR-PFU1B-C PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,440-512MHZ,P25C $1,200.00 $888.00 26%
XR-PFU1B-T PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,440-512MHZ,P25T $1,475.00 $1,091.50 26%

XR-PFU1B-T-PH2 PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,440-512MHZ,P25T,TDMA $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%

XR-PFV1B-C PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,136-174MHZ,P25C $1,200.00 $888.00 26%

XR-PFV1B-T PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,136-174MHZ,P25T $1,475.00 $1,091.50 26%

XR-PFV1B-T-PH2 PORTABLE PKG,XG-15P,136-174MHZ,P25T,TDMA $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%

Antennas XR-NC1B ANTENNA,136-151 MHZ,HELICAL $25.00 $18.50 26%
XR-NCIN ANTENNA, 440-512 MHZ, WHIP $25.00 $18.50 26%

XR-NC5K ANTENNA, 764-870 MHZ, 1/2 WAVE END-FED $30.00 $22.20 26%

XR-NC5W ANTENNA,150-174 MHZ,HELICAL WIDEBAND $25.00 $18.50 26%

XR-NC5X ANTENNA, 764-870 MHZ, 1/4 WAVE WHIP $40.00 $29.60 26%

XR-NC8D ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/2WAVE 762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%

XR-NC8F ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/4WAVE 762-870MHZ $40.00 $29.60 26%

Batteries XR-PA3R BATTERY, LI-ION, 3100 MAH $135.00 $99.90 26%
XR-PA4V BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $135.00 $99.90 26%

Chargers XR-CH5X CHARGER, 1-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $150.00 $111.00 26%
XR-CH5Y CHARGER, 6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $825.00 $610.50 26%

Speakers XR-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $299.00 $221.26 26%
XR-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $299.00 $221.26 26%

XR-AE6A SPEAKER MIC,COILED $160.00 $118.40 26%

XR-AE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED $260.00 $192.40 26%

XR-AE9R SPEAKER MIC,GPS $575.00 $425.50 26%

Premium Cases XR-NHC9S Case,Stnd,Leather w/ Shoulder Strap Kit $100.00 $74.00 26%



XR-NHCOT CASE,STND,LEATHER W/ BELT LOOP & SWIVEL $60.00 $44.40 26%

XR-NHCOU CASE,STND,BLK NYLON W/ BELT LOOP/SWIVEL $45.00 $33.30 26%

Carrying Accessories XR-HC7P Belt Clip,Metal $20.00 $14.80 26%
XR-NHC9V Strap,Stnd,Retaining,Use w/ Shlder Strap $15.00 $11.10 26%

Adapters XR-CJIN ADAPTER, UDC, GPS, XG-15P $199.00 $147.26 26%
XR-CJIR ADAPTER, UDC, BLUETOOTH, XG-15P $179.00 $132.46 26%

Other XR-CH6J VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT $250.00 $185.00 26%
XR-EC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%

Software Options XR-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $100.00 $74.00 26%
XR-PL3Y FEATURE, STATUS MESSAGE $60.00 $44.40 26%

XR-PL4AE FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $250.00 $185.00 26%

XR-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $300.00 $222.00 26%

XR-PL6T FEATURE, MDC-1200 $20.00 $14.80 26%

XR-PL7G FEATURE, ESK/P25 PERSONALITY LOCK $120.00 $88.80 26%

XR-PL7N FEATURE,RADIO TEXT LINK $65.00 $48.10 26%

XR-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%

XR-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

XR-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XR-SP2V FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

XG-25 Portable Portables DPXG-PB78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,Scan $1,100.00 $814.00 26%
DPXG-PBU1B PORTABLE,XG-25P,378-470MHZ,SCAN $1,200.00 $888.00 26%

DPXG-PBV1B Portable,XG-25P,136-174MHz,Scan $1,200.00 $888.00 26%

DPXG-PF78B Portable,XG-25P,764-870MHz,System $1,200.00 $888.00 26%

DPXG-PFU1B PORTABLE,XG-25P,378-470MHZ,SYSTEM $1,300.00 $962.00 26%

DPXG-PFV1B Portable,XG-25P,136-174MHz,System $1,300.00 $962.00 26%

Antennas DP-NC1B ANTENNA, 136-151 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
DP-NC1C ANTENNA, 150-162 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%

DP-NC1F ANTENNA,440-494 MHZ,HELICAL $25.00 $18.50 26%

DP-NC1L ANTENNA,378-430 MHZ,WHIP $25.00 $18.50 26%

DP-NC1U ANTENNA,403-430 MHZ,HELICAL $25.00 $18.50 26%

DP-NC5B ANTENNA,378-403 MHZ,HELICAL $30.00 $22.20 26%

DP-NC5W ANTENNA,150-174 MHZ, HELICAL WIDEBAND,FM $25.00 $18.50 26%

DP-NC5X ANTENNA,764-870 MHZ,1/4 WAVE,WHIP $40.00 $29.60 26%

DP-NC7A ANTENNA,764-870 MHZ,1/2 WAVE, WHIP $30.00 $22.20 26%

DP-NC8D ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/2WAVE 762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%

DP-NC8F ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/4WAVE 762-870MHZ $40.00 $29.60 26%

Batteries DP-PA3R BATTERY, LI-ION, 3100 MAH $135.00 $99.90 26%
DP-PA3S BATTERY,AA CLAMSHELL $75.00 $55.50 26%

DP-PA4V BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $135.00 $99.90 26%

Cables DP-CI2A Cable,Data Interface $230.00 $170.20 26%
Chargers DP-CH5X CHARGER, 1-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $150.00 $111.00 26%
DP-CH5Y CHARGER, 6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $825.00 $610.50 26%

Speakers DP-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $299.00 $221.26 26%
DP-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $299.00 $221.26 26%

DP-AE4C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HI-VIS,FM $285.00 $210.90 26%

DP-AE4K SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HIROSE PORT $350.00 $259.00 26%

DP-AE6A SPEAKER MIC,COILED,FM $160.00 $118.40 26%

DP-AE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,FM $260.00 $192.40 26%

DP-AE9D SPEAKER MIC,FM $175.00 $129.50 26%

DP-AE9R SPEAKER MIC,GPS $575.00 $425.50 26%

Premium Cases DP-HC3T Case,Nylon,Orange,w/ Belt Loop,XG-25P $80.00 $59.20 26%
DP-HC4B CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,XG75/25,BELT LOOP $170.00 $125.80 26%

DP-HC4C CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,XG75/25,SHLDERSTRAP $150.00 $111.00 26%

DP-HCIL Case,Leather,w/ Belt Loop,XG-25P $130.00 $96.20 26%

DP-HCOM Case,Nylon,Black,w/ Belt Loop,XG-25P $80.00 $59.20 26%

DP-HC9S Case,Leather w/ Shoulder Strap XG-25P $100.00 $74.00 26%

Carrying Accessories DP-HC4A BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM $60.00 $44.40 26%
DP-HC7P Belt Clip,Metal $20.00 $14.80 26%

DP-HC7T Belt Loop,Leather with Swivel $35.00 $25.90 26%

DP-HC9V Strap,Stnd,Retaining,Use w/ Shider Strap $15.00 $11.10 26%

Adapter DP-CJIN ADAPTER, UDC, GPS, XG-25P $199.00 $147.26 26%
Audio Accessories DP-AE1S BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT $179.00 $132.46 26%
Microphones DP-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $65.00 $48.10 26%
DP-AE3Z Earphone,Lapel Microphone $65.00 $48.10 26%

Other DP-CHé6J VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT $250.00 $185.00 26%
DP-EC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%

Software Options DP-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $100.00 $74.00 26%
DP-PL3R Feature,Maximum (1024+) System/Groups $225.00 $166.50 26%

DP-PL3V Feature,64B-DES Encryption $425.00 $314.50 26%

DP-PL3X FEATURE, EDACS DATA $225.00 $166.50 26%

DP-PL3Y Feature,Status Message $60.00 $44.40 26%

DP-PL4E FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $250.00 $185.00 26%

DP-PL4F Feature,P25 Phase 2, TDMA $250.00 $185.00 26%

DP-PLAN FEATURE, BLUETOOTH OPERATION $110.00 $81.40 26%

DP-PLAU Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

DP-PL5K FEATURE,PROFILE OTAP $300.00 $222.00 26%

DP-PLSL Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $525.00 $388.50 26%

DP-PL7G FEATURE, ESK/P25 PERSONALITY LOCK $120.00 $88.80 26%

DP-PL7K FEATURE, DIRECT FREQUENCY ENTRY $120.00 $88.80 26%

DP-PL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $65.00 $48.10 26%

DP-PL7P Feature,P25 Data $225.00 $166.50 26%

DP-PL7Y FEATURE,OTAR,OPENSKY $350.00 $259.00 26%

DP-PL7Z Feature,512 Systems/Groups $0.01 $0.01 26%



DP-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $175.00 $129.50 26%
DP-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%
DP-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%
DP-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%
DP-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE $275.00 $203.50 26%
DP-SP2V FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%
DPXG-NPL6T Feature,MDC-1200 $20.00 $14.80 26%
DP-PKG8C FEATURE,256-AES,ECP & OTP,64-DES,ECP $975.00 $721.50 26%
DP-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption $650.00 $481.00 26%
DP-PL7M FEATURE,AES ENCRYPTION $525.00 $388.50 26%
DP-PL8D FEATURE,256-AES,OTP ENCRYPTION $750.00 $555.00 26%
Operational Mode Packages DP-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $1,325.00 $980.50 26%
DP-PKGED FEATURE PACKAGE, EDACS TRUNKING $825.00 $610.50 26%
DP-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $825.00 $610.50 26%
XG-75/P7300 Portables Portables EVXG-PB78BE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SCAN,BLK-GRY $1,535.00 $1,135.90 26%
EVXG-PB78ME PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SCAN,BLACK $1,555.00 $1,150.70 26%
EVXG-PB78YE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SCAN,BLK-YEL $1,555.00 $1,150.70 26%
EVXG-PBU1B PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SCAN,BLK-GRY $1,675.00 $1,239.50 26%
EVXG-PBU1Y PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SCAN, BLK-YEL $1,700.00 $1,258.00 26%
EVXG-PBU2B PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SCAN,.1W,GRY $2,150.00 $1,591.00 26%
EVXG-PBU2Y PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SCAN,.1W,YEL $2,175.00 $1,609.50 26%
EVXG-PBU4BE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,450-512MHZ,SCAN,BLK-GRY $1,675.00 $1,239.50 26%
EVXG-PBU4YE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,450-512MHZ,SCAN,BLK-YEL $1,700.00 $1,258.00 26%
EVXG-PBV1B PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SCAN, BLK-GRY $1,675.00 $1,239.50 26%
EVXG-PBV1Y PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SCAN,BLK-YEL $1,700.00 $1,258.00 26%
EVXG-PF78BE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $1,690.00 $1,250.60 26%
EVXG-PF78ME PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLACK $1,720.00 $1,272.80 26%
EVXG-PF78YE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,768-861MHZ,SYS,BLK-YEL $1,720.00 $1,272.80 26%
EVXG-PFU1B PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $1,850.00 $1,369.00 26%
EVXG-PFU1G PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS, TAC GRN $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFUIM PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS,MIDNT BLK $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFU1Y PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS,BLK-YEL $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFU2B PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS,.1W,GRY $2,375.00 $1,757.50 26%
EVXG-PFU2Y PORTABLE,XG-75,378-470MHZ,SYS,.1W,YEL $2,400.00 $1,776.00 26%
EVXG-PFU4BE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,450-512MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $1,850.00 $1,369.00 26%
EVXG-PFU4YE PORTABLE,XG-75PE,450-512MHZ,SYS,BLK-YEL $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFV1B PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SYS,BLK-GRY $1,850.00 $1,369.00 26%
EVXG-PFV1G PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SYS,TAC GRN $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFV1IM PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SYS,MIDNT BLK $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
EVXG-PFV1Y PORTABLE,XG-75,136-174MHZ,SYS,BLK-YEL $1,875.00 $1,387.50 26%
Antennas EV-NC7A ANTENNA,764-870 MHZ,1/2 WAVE, WHIP $30.00 $22.20 26%
EV-NC8D ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/2WAVE 762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%
EV-NC8F ANTENNA,ENHANCED,WHIP,1/4WAVE 762-870MHZ $40.00 $29.60 26%
EVXG-NC1B ANTENNA, 136-151 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
EVXG-NC1C ANTENNA, 150-162 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
EVXG-NC1F ANTENNA,440-494 MHZ,HELICAL $25.00 $18.50 26%
EVXG-NC1L ANTENNA, 378-430 MHZ, WHIP, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
EVXG-NC1U ANTENNA, 403-430 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
EVXG-NC5B ANTENNA, 378-403 MHZ, HELICAL, FM $30.00 $22.20 26%
EVXG-NC5W ANTENNA,150-174 MHZ, HELICAL WIDEBAND,FM $25.00 $18.50 26%
MAEV-NNCIN Antenna,440-512MHz,Whip $25.00 $18.50 26%
MAEV-NNC5K ANTENNA,764-870 MHZ,1/2 WAVE, WHIP,FM $30.00 $22.20 26%
MAEV-NNC5X ANTENNA,764-870 MHZ,1/4 WAVE,WHIP,FM $40.00 $29.60 26%
MAEV-NNC5Y Antenna,470-512MHz,Helical $25.00 $18.50 26%
Batteries EV-PA3R BATTERY, LI-ION, 3100 MAH $135.00 $99.90 26%
EV-PA3S BATTERY,AA CLAMSHELL $75.00 $55.50 26%
EV-PA3Y BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH, CID1,UL $225.00 $166.50 26%
EV-PA3Z BATTERY,LI-ION,2000MAH,RADIO,FM C1D2 $190.00 $140.60 26%
EV-PA4B BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH, CID1,UL $200.00 $148.00 26%
EV-PA4C BATTERY,NIMH,2400MAH,RADIO,FM C1D2 $185.00 $136.90 26%
EV-PA4V BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $135.00 $99.90 26%
Cables MAEV-NCJ2A Cable,Data Interface $230.00 $170.20 26%
Chargers EV-CH5X CHARGER, 1-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $150.00 $111.00 26%
EV-CH5Y CHARGER, 6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $825.00 $610.50 26%
EV-CH6G CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XG-75P $925.00 $684.50 26%
Misc Kits EV-ZN2) KIT, OVERSIZE KNOB, XG-75/P7300 $25.00 $18.50 26%
EV-ZN2K KIT, LABEL, REAR, FIRE, XG-75, 16PK $115.00 $85.10 26%
EV-ZN2L KIT, LABEL, REAR, EMT, XG-75, 16PK $155.00 $114.70 26%
EV-ZN2M KIT, LABEL, FRONT, RED, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%
EV-ZN2N KIT, LABEL, FRONT, GREEN, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%
EV-ZN2P KIT, LABEL, FRONT, BLUE, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%
EV-ZN2R KIT, LABEL, FRONT, YELLOW, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%
EV-ZN2T KIT, LABEL, FRONT, ORANGE, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%
Speakers EV-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $299.00 $221.26 26%
EV-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $299.00 $221.26 26%
EV-AE4C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HI-VIS,FM $285.00 $210.90 26%
EV-AE4K SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HIROSE PORT $350.00 $259.00 26%
MAEV-AE6L SPEAKER MIC,STRAIGHT,25.6 IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%
MAEV-AEEM SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT, 18IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%
MAEV-AE6N SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,30IN. $175.00 $129.50 26%
MAEV-NAE6A SPEAKER MIC,COILED,FM $160.00 $118.40 26%
MAEV-NAE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,FM $260.00 $192.40 26%
MAEV-NAESD SPEAKER MIC,FM $175.00 $129.50 26%



MAEV-NAESR SPEAKER MIC,GPS $575.00 $425.50 26%

Premium Cases EV-HC3Z CASE,NYLON, TACTICAL GREEN,MOLLE STRAP $75.00 $55.50 26%
EV-HC4B CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,XG75/25,BELT LOOP $170.00 $125.80 26%

EV-HC4C CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,XG75/25,SHLDERSTRAP $150.00 $111.00 26%

MAEV-NHC2A Case,Black Nylon,w/Belt Loop,P7300 $80.00 $59.20 26%

MAEV-NHC2C Case,Leather,w/Belt Loop,P7300 $130.00 $96.20 26%

MAEV-NHC2D Case,Leather,w/Shoulder Strp,P7300 $100.00 $74.00 26%

Carrying Accessories EV-HC4A BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM $60.00 $44.40 26%
MAEV-NHC2E Strap,Leather Retaining,P7300 $15.00 $11.10 26%

MAEV-NHC2G Belt Clip,Standard,P7300 $20.00 $14.80 26%

Adapters EV-CJIN ADAPTER, UDC, GPS, XG-75P $199.00 $147.26 26%
EV-CJ1IR ADAPTER, UDC, BLUETOOTH, XG-75P $179.00 $132.46 26%

EV-CJ2U ADAPTER,XG-75,6-PIN HIROSE $175.00 $129.50 26%

Audio Accessories EV-AE1S BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT $179.00 $132.46 26%
Microphone EV-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $65.00 $48.10 26%
MAEV-NAE3Z EARPHONE,LAPEL MICROPHONE,FM $65.00 $48.10 26%

Other EV-CH6J VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT $250.00 $185.00 26%
MAEV-NEC1A OPTION,INDUSTRY CANADA $20.00 $14.80 26%

MAEV-PKGMR Option,Immersible Radio Operation $250.00 $185.00 26%

Software Options EV-LLA FEATURE, LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $100.00 $74.00 26%
EV-PL4AE FEATURE, CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $250.00 $185.00 26%

EV-PL4U Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%

EV-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $175.00 $129.50 26%

EV-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $175.00 $129.50 26%

EV-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

EV-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

EV-PRO FEATURE, PROVOICE $275.00 $203.50 26%

EV-SP2V FEATURE, FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

EVXG-NPL4F Feature, P25 PHASE 2 TDMA $250.00 $185.00 26%

MAEV-NPL3R Feature,Max(1024+) System/Groups $0.01 $0.01 26%

MAEV-NPL3V Feature,64B-DES Encryption $425.00 $314.50 26%

MAEV-NPL3X FEATURE,EDACS DATA $225.00 $166.50 26%

MAEV-NPL3Y Feature,Status Message $60.00 $44.40 26%

MAEV-NPL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $300.00 $222.00 26%

MAEV-NPL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $525.00 $388.50 26%

MAEV-NPL6T Feature,MDC-1200 $20.00 $14.80 26%

MAEV-NPL7G Feature,ESK/P25 Personality Lock $120.00 $88.80 26%

MAEV-NPL7K Feature,Direct Frequency Entry $120.00 $88.80 26%

MAEV-NPL7N Feature,Radio Textlink $65.00 $48.10 26%

MAEV-NPL7P Feature,P25 Data $225.00 $166.50 26%

MAEV-NPL7X FEATURE,OPENSKY DATA $275.00 $203.50 26%

MAEV-NPL7Y Feature,OTAR OpenSky $350.00 $259.00 26%

MAEV-NPL7M Feature,256-AES Encryption $525.00 $388.50 26%

MAEV-NPL8D FEATURE,256-AES,OTP ENCRYPTION $750.00 $555.00 26%

MAEV-PKG8C Feature,256-AES,ECP,OTP,Encryption $975.00 $721.50 26%

MAEV-PKG8F Feature,256-AES,64-DES ECP Encryption $650.00 $481.00 26%

EV-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 TRUNKING & EDACS $1,550.00 $1,147.00 26%

MAEV-PKGED Feature Package,EDACS Trunking $1,025.00 $758.50 26%

MAEV-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $1,025.00 $758.50 26%

Misc Kits 14002-0201-01 KIT, LABEL, REAR, FIRE, XG-75, 16PK $115.00 $85.10 26%
14002-0201-02 KIT, LABEL, REAR, EMT, XG-75, 16PK $155.00 $114.70 26%

14002-0219-01 KIT, LABEL, FRONT, RED, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%

14002-0219-02 KIT, LABEL, FRONT, GREEN, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%

14002-0219-03 KIT, LABEL, FRONT, BLUE, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%

14002-0219-04 KIT, LABEL, FRONT, YELLOW, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%

14002-0219-05 KIT, LABEL, FRONT, ORANGE, XG-75, 20PK $120.00 $88.80 26%

Other AA-018695-001 Adapter Sleeve,Cadex-7400,NiMH/NiCD $220.00 $162.80 26%
CADEX-7400 ANALYZER,BATTERY,CADEX,4-BAY $4,100.00 $3,034.00 10%

XL-185 Portable Portables XS-PFM9M-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,FKP,BLK,US,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%
XS-PFM9P-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,FKP,PGRN,US,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFM9Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,FKP,YEL,US,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS1M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,BLK,US,C1D1 $3,175.00  $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS1M-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,BLK,US,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS1P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,PGRN,US,C1D1 $3,175.00  $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS1P-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,PGRN,US,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS1Y-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,YEL,US,C1D1 $3,175.00  $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS1Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,YEL,US,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,BLK,NRB,C1D1 $3,175.00  $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS2M-INTL PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,BLK,NRB,INTL $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2M-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,BLK,NRB,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,PGRN,NRB,C1D1 $3,175.00 $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS2P-INTL PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,PGRN,NRB, INTL $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2P-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,PGRN,NRB,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2Y-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/800,FKP,YEL,NRB,C1D1 $3,175.00  $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFS2Y-INTL PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,YEL,NRB,INTL $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFS2Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,FKP,YEL,NRB,NA $2,750.00  $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFSUM-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,BLK,C1D1 $3,175.00 $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFSUM-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,BLK,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFSUP-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,PGRN,C1D1 $3,175.00 $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFSUP-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,PGRN,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFSUY-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,YEL,C1D1 $3,175.00 $2,349.50 26%

XS-PFSUY-NA PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,FKP,YEL,NA $2,750.00 $2,035.00 26%

XS-PFSVM-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,BLK,C1D1 $3,175.00 $2,349.50 26%



Antennas

Batteries

Cables

Chargers

Speaker Microphones
Misc Kits

Speaker s

Premium Cases

Carrying Accessories

Headsets

Surveillance Accessories

Adapter
Audio Accessories
Microphone

XS-PFSVM-NA
XS-PFSVP-C1D1
XS-PFSVP-NA
XS-PFSVY-C1D1
XS-PFSVY-NA
XS-PPMIM-NA
XS-PPM9IP-NA
XS-PPM9YY-NA
XS-PPS1IM-NA
XS-PPS1P-NA
XS-PPS1Y-NA
XS-PPS2M-INTL
XS-PPS2M-NA
XS-PPS2P-INTL
XS-PPS2P-NA
XS-PPS2Y-NA
XS-PPSUM-NA
XS-PPSUP-NA
XS-PPSUY-NA
XS-PPSVM-NA
XS-PPSVP-NA
XS-PPSVY-NA
XS-NC52
XS-NC8D
XS-NC8E
XS-NC8F
XS-NC8K
XS-NC8L
XS-PA2A
XS-PA3V
XS-PA3X
XS-PA4K
XS-PA4L
XS-PA4AM
XS-PASC
XS-CI3A
Xs-CJ3B
XS-CJ4A
XS-CH6A
XS-CH6F
XS-CH6G
XS-CH6H
XS-PS9X
XS-AE4B
XS-CH4Y
XS-CH4z
XS-HC4K
XS-HC4L
XS-HC7T
XS-AE1V
XS-AE2V
XS-AE2W
XS-HC4P
XS-HC4R
XS-HC4T
XS-HC4U
XS-HC4v
XS-HC4W
XS-HC4X
XS-HC4Y
XS-HC4z
XS-HC6A
XS-HCeY
XS-HC6Z
XS-HC7S
XS-HC7W
XS-HC3)
XS-HC3K
XS-HC3L
XS-HC4A
XS-AE1P
XS-AE1R
XS-AE2A
XS-AE2E
XS-AE2F
XS-AEIM
XS-AEIN
Xs-Cl4B
XS-AE1S
XS-AE1K
XS-AE2)
XS-AE2X
XS-AE3Z

PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,BLK,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,PGRN,C1D1
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,PGRN,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,YEL,C1D1
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,FKP,YEL,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,PKP,BLK,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,PKP,PGRN,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8/9,PKP,YEL,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,BLK,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,PGRN,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,YEL,US,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,BLK,NRB,INTL
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,BLK,NRB,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,PGRN,NRB,INTL
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,PGRN,NRB,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,7/8,PKP,YEL,NRB,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,PKP,BLK,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,PKP,PGRN,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,UHF,PKP,YEL,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,PKP,BLK,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,PKP,PGRN,NA
PORTABLE,XL-185P,VHF,PKP,YEL,NA
ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE 762-870MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,DUAL-BAND,UHF/700/800MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ
ANTENNA,1/2 WAVE,DUAL-BAND,762-944MHZ
ANTENNA,1/4 WAVE,DUAL-BAND,762-944MHZ
BATT,LION,3100,HAZLOC RADIO ULC1D2,LTE
BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH
BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH, ULC1D2, LTE
BATTERY,LI-ION,HI-CAPACITY,4800MAH
BATT,LI-ION,4800,HI-CAP,HAZLOC RADIO,C1D
BATTERY,LI-ION,HI-CAPACITY,4800MAH,C1D2
BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH,UL,C1D1
CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING

CABLE,KVL,KEY LOADING

CABLE,DATA INTERFACE,XL-185P

CHARGER, 1-BAY

CHARGER,DESKTOP,2-BAY, LI-BAT,XL-185P
CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-185P
CHARGER, VEHICULAR, PREMIUM, XL-185P
POWER ADAPTER KIT,VC4000 CHARGER
SPEAKER MICROPHONE,EMER BUTTON

KIT, GANG PLATE, 1-BAY, DESK CHARGER

KIT, RSM HANGER, 1-BAY, DESK CHARGER

KIT, CASE,LEATHER,W/DPOST,PREM
KIT,CASE,LTHER,W/DPOST,W/RNGS,PREM
KIT,CASE,LTHR,NO DPOST, RINGS,STRAP,PREM
SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED
SPEAKER MIC, REVO NC2, C1D2

SPEAKER MIC, 500F, XL-185P
CASE,LEATHER,PREM,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,LTE
CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,SHOULDER STRAP,LTE
CASE,NYLON,BLACK,MOLLE STRAP
CASE,NYLON,BLACK,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE,LEATHER,W/ BELT LOOP,BLK HDW
CASE,LEATHER,BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL
CASE,NYLON,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE,LEATHER,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE, LEATHER, 2.5IN BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL
CASE, LEATHER, 3" BELT LOOP
CASE,LEATHER,2.5IN BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,HC
CASE, LEATHER, 3IN BELT LOOP, HCB

CASE, LTHR, NO D-POST, W/RINGS, PREMIUM
CASE, NYLON, TAN, MOLLE STRAP
STRAP,LEATHER

STRAP,NYLON

Belt Clip,Metal

BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,BTH,W/PTT,XL-185P
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,OTH,W/PTT,XL-185P
HEADSET,IN-EAR,BOOM MIC, IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,PIGTAIL PTT
THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE & BODY PTT
THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE,BODY&RING PTT
ADAPTER,6-PIN HIROSE,XL-185P,EXT CABLE
BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT
EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM
MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,25.6 IN
MICROPHONE, BOOM, EVC, XL-185
Earphone,Lapel Microphone

$2,750.00
$3,175.00
$2,750.00
$3,175.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$125.00
$50.00
$70.00
$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$250.00
$175.00
$195.00
$195.00
$275.00
$230.00
$225.00
$250.00
$215.00
$250.00
$295.00
$250.00
$945.00
$265.00
$40.00
$255.00
$12.00
$17.00
$145.00
$170.00
$195.00
$299.00
$275.00
$425.00
$175.00
$200.00
$75.00
$80.00
$100.00
$120.00
$80.00
$120.00
$60.00
$50.00
$65.00
$55.00
$155.00
$75.00
$55.00
$20.00
$30.00
$60.00
$625.00
$625.00
$689.00
$689.00
$799.00
$695.00
$625.00
$225.00
$189.00
$75.00
$335.00
$250.00
$75.00

$2,035.00
$2,349.50
$2,035.00
$2,349.50
$2,035.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$92.50
$37.00
$51.80
$33.30
$40.70
$40.70
$185.00
$129.50
$144.30
$144.30
$203.50
$170.20
$166.50
$185.00
$159.10
$185.00
$218.30
$185.00
$699.30
$196.10
$29.60
$188.70
$8.88
$12.58
$107.30
$125.80
$144.30
$221.26
$203.50
$314.50
$129.50
$148.00
$55.50
$59.20
$74.00
$88.80
$59.20
$88.80
$44.40
$37.00
$48.10
$40.70
$114.70
$55.50
$40.70
$14.80
$22.20
$44.40
$462.50
$462.50
$509.86
$509.86
$591.26
$514.30
$462.50
$166.50
$139.86
$55.50
$247.90
$185.00
$55.50

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%



XS-AE6G MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%
XS-AE6H MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%
XS-AE6M MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BEIGE $235.00 $173.90 26%
Rapid Chargers XS-CH5B WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER,6-BAY,XL-185P $275.00 $203.50 26%
Other XS-AEON SPEAKER MICROPHONE $199.00 $147.26 26%
XS-CH5M ENH VEH CHGR, XL, STANDARD $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%
XS-CH5N ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HIGH CAPACITY $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%
XS-CH5R ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HAZLOC $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%
XS-CH5T ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, STANDARD $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%
XS-CH5U ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, HIGH CAP $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%
XS-FW2X OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-LTE-INTL-UG UPGRDE KIT,XL-185P,LTE,INTL MODEM $1,725.00 $1,276.50 26%
XS-LTE-NA-LUG LEGACY UPGRDE KIT,XL-185P,LTE,NA MODEM $1,975.00 $1,461.50 26%
XS-LTE-NA-UG UPGRDE KIT,XL-185P,LTE,NA MODEM $1,725.00 $1,276.50 26%
XS-PKGMR Option,Immersible Radio Operation $265.00 $196.10 26%
Software Options XS-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XS-PKG8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%
XS-PL4AD FEATURE, DES-CFB $300.00 $222.00 26%
XS-PLAE FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%
XS-PLAF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%
XS-PL4) FEATURE, SINGLE BAND VHF $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PLAK FEATURE, SINGLE BAND UHF $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PLAL FEATURE, SINGLE BAND 7/800 $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PL4U FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $395.00 $292.30 26%
XS-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $650.00 $481.00 26%
XS-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%
XS-PL6B FEATURE, ADVANCED SAFETY $200.00 $148.00 26%
XS-PL7) FEATURE,FIPS 140-2 OPERATION LEVEL 1 $1.00 $0.74 26%
XS-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%
XS-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%
XS-PL8R FEATURE, RF SAFE $140.00 $103.60 26%
XS-PL8T FEATURE, LTE $1,350.00 $999.00 26%
XS-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PLSD FEATURE, SINGLE BAND 900 $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PLOE FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%
XS-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS $300.00 $222.00 26%
XS-PL9H FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%
XS-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $350.00 $259.00 26%
XS-PLOL FEATURE,HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%
XS-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%
XS-PLOV FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS $140.00 $103.60 26%
XS-SP2v FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%
XS-PKGF5 FEATURE, DUAL BAND 7/800 + 900 $1,250.00 $925.00 26%
Operational Mode Packages XS-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 AND EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%
XS-PKGED Feature Package,EDACS Trunking $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%
XS-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%
XS-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $1,800.00 $1,332.00 26%
Other XS-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%
XS-SViT BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%
XS-Sviv BROADBAND, SIM CARD, VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%
XS-SViIW BROADBAND, SIM CARD, SOUTHERN LINC $0.01 $0.01 10%
XS-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%
XL-200 Portable Portables XL-PFM1M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MID BLK,US,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PFM1P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,PGRN,US,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PFM2M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,MIDNT BLK,NRB,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PFM2P PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,PGRN,NRB $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,PGRN,NRB,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PPM1M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,PARTIAL,MID BLK,US,C1D1 $4,125.00 $3,052.50 26%
XL-PPM2M-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,PART,MIDNT BLK,NRB,C1D1 $4,125.00 $3,052.50 26%
XL-PFM1M-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,BLK,US,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM1Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,YEL,US,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2M-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,BLK,NRB,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,YEL,NRB,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PPM1Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,YEL,US,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM2P-INTL PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,PGRN,NRB,INTL $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM2Y-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,YEL,NRB,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PFM1P-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,PGRN,US,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM1Y-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,BLK-YEL,US,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PFM2M-INTL PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,BLK,NRB,INTL $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2P-INTL PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,PGRN,NRB,INTL $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2P-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,PGRN,NRB,NA $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PFM2Y-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,FULL,BLK-YEL,NRB,C1D1 $4,425.00 $3,274.50 26%
XL-PFM2Y-INTL PORTABLE,XL-200P,FKP,YEL,NRB,INTL $3,950.00 $2,923.00 26%
XL-PPM1M-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,BLK,US,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM1P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,PART,PGRN,US,C1D1 $4,125.00 $3,052.50 26%
XL-PPM1P-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,PGRN,US,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM1Y-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,PARTIAL,BLK-YEL,US,C1D1 $4,125.00 $3,052.50 26%
XL-PPM2M-INTL PORTABLE, XL-200P,PKP,BLK,NRB,INTL $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM2M-NA PORTABLE, XL-200P,PKP,BLK,NRB,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%
XL-PPM2P-C1D1 PORTABLE,XL-200P,PART,PGRN,NRB,C1D1 $4,125.00 $3,052.50 26%
XL-PPM2P-NA PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,PGRN,NRB,NA $3,650.00 $2,701.00 26%



Antennas

Batteries

Cables

Chargers

Speaker Microphones
Misc Kits

Speakers

Premium Cases

Carrying Accessories

Headsets

Surveillance Accessories
Adapter

Audio Accessories
Microphones

Rapid Chargers
Other

Software Options

XL-PPM2Y-C1D1
XL-PPM2Y-INTL
XL-NC5Z
XL-NC8D
XL-NC8E
XL-NC8F
XL-PA3V
XL-PA3X
XL-PA2A
XL-PA4K
XL-PA4L
XL-PA4M
XL-PASC
XL-CI3A
XL-CJ3B
XL-CJ4A
XL-PSOX
XL-CH6A
XL-CH6F
XL-CH6G
XL-CH6H
XL-AE4B
XL-CH4Y
XL-CH4Z
XL-HC4K
XL-HCAL
XL-HC7T
XL-AE2T
XL-AE2V
XL-AE1V
XL-AE2W
XL-HC4P
XL-HC4R
XL-HC4T
XL-HC4U
XL-HC4V
XL-HC4AW
XL-HC4X
XL-HC4Y
XL-HC4zZ
XL-HC6A
XL-HC6Y
XL-HC6Z
XL-HC7S
XL-HC7W
XL-HC3J
XL-HC3K
XL-HC3L
XL-HC4A
XL-AE2A
XL-AE2E
XL-AE2F
XL-AE1P
XL-AE1R
XL-AEIM
XL-AEIN
XL-CJ4B
XL-AE1S
XL-AE2)
XL-AE6G
XL-AE6H
XL-AE6M
XL-AE1K
XL-AE3Z
XL-AE2X
XL-CH5B
XL-CERT1
XL-LTE-INTL-LUG
XL-AESN
XL-CH5M
XL-CH5N
XL-CHSR
XL-CHST
XL-CH5U
XL-FW2X
XL-LTE-FACUG
XL-LTE-INTL-UG
XL-LTE-NA-LUG
XL-LTE-NA-UG
XL-PKGMR
XL-ZN7V
XL-PLOE
XL-PLOF

PORTABLE,XL-200P,PART,BLK-YEL,NRB,C1D1
PORTABLE,XL-200P,PKP,YEL,NRB,INTL
ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE 762-870MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,DUAL-BAND,UHF/700/800MHZ
ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ
BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH
BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH,UL
BATTERY,LION,3100,HAZLOC RADIO C1D2,UL
BATTERY,LI-ION,HI-CAPACITY,4800MAH
BATT,LI-ION,4800,HI-CAP,HAZLOC RADIO,C1D
BATTERY,LI-ION,HI-CAPACITY,4800MAH,C1D2
BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH,UL,C1D1
CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING

CABLE,KVL,KEY LOADING

Cable,Data Interface

POWER ADAPTER KIT,VC4000 CHARGER
CHARGER, 1-BAY

CHARGER,DESKTOP,2-BAY, LI-BAT,XL-200P
CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-200P
CHARGER, VEHICULAR, PREMIUM, XL-200P
SPEAKER MICROPHONE,EMER BUTTON
KIT,GANG PLATE,1-BAY DESK CHARGER
KIT,RSM HANGER,1-BAY DESK CHARGER

KIT, CASE,LEATHER,W/DPOST,PREM
KIT,CASE,LTHER,W/DPOST,W/RNGS,PREM
KIT,CASE,LTHR,NO DPOST, RINGS,STRAP,PREM
SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ
SPEAKER MIC, REVO NC2, C1D2

SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED
SPEAKER MIC, 500F, XL-200P
CASE,LEATHER,PREM,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,LTE
CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,SHOULDER STRAP,LTE
CASE,NYLON,BLACK,MOLLE STRAP
CASE,NYLON,BLACK,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE,LEATHER,W/ BELT LOOP,BLK HDW
CASE,LEATHER,BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL
CASE,NYLON,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE,LEATHER,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL
CASE, LEATHER, 2.5IN BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL
CASE, LEATHER, 3" BELT LOOP
CASE,LEATHER,2.5IN BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,HC
CASE, LEATHER, 3IN BELT LOOP, HCB

CASE, LTHR, NO D-POST, W/RINGS, PREMIUM
CASE, NYLON, TAN, MOLLE STRAP
STRAP,LEATHER

STRAP,NYLON

Belt Clip,Metal

BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM
HEADSET,IN-EAR,BOOM MIC, IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,IN-LINE PTT
HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,PIGTAIL PTT
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,BTH,W/PTT
HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,OTH,W/PTT

THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE & BODY PTT
THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE,BODY&RING PTT
ADAPTER,6-PIN HIROSE,EXT CABLE
BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT
MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,25.6 IN
MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BLACK
MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BLACK
MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BEIGE
EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM
Earphone,Lapel Microphone

MICROPHONE, BOOM, EVC, XL-200

WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER,6-BAY,XL-200P
OPTION C-TICK CERTIFICATION

LEGACY UPGRDE KIT,XL-200P,LTE,INTL MODEM
SPEAKER MICROPHONE

ENH VEH CHGR, XL, STANDARD

ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HIGH CAPACITY

ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HAZLOC

ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, STANDARD
ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, HIGH CAP
OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY
FACTORY UPGRADE,LTE MODEM

UPGRADE KIT,XLP,LTE,INTL MODEM

LEGACY UPGRDE KIT,XL-200P,LTE,NA MODEM
UPGRDE KIT,XL-200P,LTE,NA MODEM
Option,Immersible Radio Operation
COVER,SIDE CONNECTOR,XL-200P

FEATURE, SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION
FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT

$4,125.00
$3,650.00
$125.00
$50.00
$70.00
$45.00
$175.00
$195.00
$250.00
$195.00
$275.00
$230.00
$225.00
$250.00
$215.00
$250.00
$40.00
$295.00
$150.00
$945.00
$265.00
$225.00
$12.00
$17.00
$145.00
$170.00
$195.00
$299.00
$275.00
$299.00
$425.00
$175.00
$200.00
$75.00
$80.00
$100.00
$120.00
$80.00
$120.00
$60.00
$50.00
$65.00
$55.00
$155.00
$75.00
$55.00
$20.00
$30.00
$60.00
$689.00
$689.00
$799.00
$625.00
$625.00
$695.00
$625.00
$225.00
$189.00
$335.00
$255.00
$235.00
$235.00
$75.00
$75.00
$250.00
$275.00
$0.01
$1,950.00
$199.00
$1,599.00
$1,599.00
$1,599.00
$1,599.00
$1,599.00
$0.01
$1,790.00
$1,725.00
$1,950.00
$1,725.00
$265.00
$12.00
$0.01
$300.00

$3,052.50
$2,701.00
$92.50
$37.00
$51.80
$33.30
$129.50
$144.30
$185.00
$144.30
$203.50
$170.20
$166.50
$185.00
$159.10
$185.00
$29.60
$218.30
$111.00
$699.30
$196.10
$166.50
$8.88
$12.58
$107.30
$125.80
$144.30
$221.26
$203.50
$221.26
$314.50
$129.50
$148.00
$55.50
$59.20
$74.00
$88.80
$59.20
$88.80
$44.40
$37.00
$48.10
$40.70
$114.70
$55.50
$40.70
$14.80
$22.20
$44.40
$509.86
$509.86
$591.26
$462.50
$462.50
$514.30
$462.50
$166.50
$139.86
$247.90
$188.70
$173.90
$173.90
$55.50
$55.50
$185.00
$203.50
$0.01
$1,443.00
$147.26
$1,183.26
$1,183.26
$1,183.26
$1,183.26
$1,183.26
$0.01
$1,324.60
$1,276.50
$1,443.00
$1,276.50
$196.10
$8.88
$0.01
$222.00

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%



XL-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS $300.00 $222.00 26%

XL-PLOH FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%

XL-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%

XL-PKG8F FEATURE, 256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%

XL-PLAD FEATURE, DES-CFB $300.00 $222.00 26%

XL-PLAE FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%

XL-PLAF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%

XL-PL4J FEATURE,SINGLE BAND VHF $0.01 $0.01 26%

XL-PLAK FEATURE,SINGLE BAND UHF $0.01 $0.01 26%

XL-PLAL FEATURE,SINGLE BAND 7/800 $0.01 $0.01 26%

Software Options XL-PL4U Feature, Single-Key DES Encryption $0.01 $0.01 26%
XL-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $395.00 $292.30 26%

XL-PLSL Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $650.00 $481.00 26%

XL-PL7J FEATURE,FIPS 140-2 OPERATION LEVEL 1 $1.00 $0.74 26%

XL-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%

XL-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%

XL-PL8R FEATURE, RF SAFE $140.00 $103.60 26%

XL-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

XL-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $325.00 $240.50 26%

XL-PLOL FEATURE,HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%

XL-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%

XL-PL8T FEATURE, LTE $1,350.00 $999.00 26%

XL-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%

XL-PL6B FEATURE, ADVANCED SAFETY $200.00 $148.00 26%

XL-PLOV FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS $140.00 $103.60 26%

Operational Mode Packages XL-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 AND EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00  $1,850.00 26%
XL-PKGF1 FEATURE PACKAGE,ALL BANDS,V+U+7/800 $1,795.00  $1,328.30 26%

XL-PKGED Feature Package,EDACS Trunking $1,950.00 $1,443.00 26%

XL-PKGF2 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND VHF+UHF $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XL-PKGF3 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND VHF+7/800 $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XL-PKGF4 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND UHF+7/800 $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XL-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%

XL-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $1,800.00 $1,332.00 26%

Chargers AT6085A CHARGER,12BAY,LITHIUM,XL $950.00 $703.00 26%
Misc Kit 14035-1948-30 KIT,GLOVE FRIENDLY KNOB COVER-VOL&CHAN $28.00 $20.72 26%
Speaker A06-0052-001 SPEAKER MIC, REVO NC2, 3.5MM JACK $230.00 $170.20 26%
Microphone A06-0052-002 EARPHONE, LAPEL MICROPHONE, 3.5MM PLUG $65.00 $48.10 26%
Other 14035-6100-A1 KFD CABLE, TIA ADAPTER $190.00 $140.60 26%
A30-0958-002 USB FLASH DRIVE 4GB ENCRYPTED $150.00 $111.00 26%

XL-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-SV1T BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-SV1V BROADBAND, SIM CARD, VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-SVIW BROADBAND, SIM CARD, SOUTHERN LINC $0.01 $0.01 10%

XL-150 Portable Portables XV-PFS1M-NA PORTABLE,XL-150P,7/8,FKP,BLK,US,NA $4,800.00  $3,552.00 26%
XV-PFS2M-NA PORTABLE,XL-150P,7/8,FKP,BLK,NRB,NA $4,800.00  $3,552.00 26%

XV-PFS9M-NA PORTABLE,XL-150P,900,FKP,BLK,US,NA $4,800.00  $3,552.00 26%

XV-PFSUM-NA PORTABLE,XL-150P,UHF,FKP,BLK,NA $4,800.00 $3,552.00 26%

XV-PFSVM-NA PORTABLE,XL-150P,VHF,FKP,BLK,NA $4,800.00 $3,552.00 26%

Antennas XV-NC5Z ANTENNA, FLEX,HELICAL,136-870 MHZ $125.00 $92.50 26%
XV-NC8D ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE 762-870MHZ $50.00 $37.00 26%

XV-NC8E ANTENNA,WHIP,DUAL-BAND,UHF/700/800MHZ $70.00 $51.80 26%

XV-NC8F ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%

XV-NC8K ANTENNA,1/2 WAVE,DUAL-BAND, 762-944MHZ $55.00 $40.70 26%

XV-NC8L ANTENNA,1/4 WAVE,DUAL-BAND, 762-944MHZ $55.00 $40.70 26%

Batteries XV-PA3V BATTERY,LI-ION,3100 MAH $175.00 $129.50 26%
XV-PA4K BATTERY,LI-ION,HI-CAPACITY,4800MAH $195.00 $144.30 26%

Cables XV-CI3A CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING $250.00 $185.00 26%
XV-CJ3B CABLE,KVL,KEY LOADING $215.00 $159.10 26%

XV-CJ4A CABLE,DATA INTERFACE,XL-150P $250.00 $185.00 26%

Chargers XV-CH6A CHARGER, 1-BAY $325.00 $240.50 26%
XV-CH6F CHARGER,DESKTOP,2-BAY, LI-BAT,XL-150P $250.00 $185.00 26%

XV-CH6G CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-150P $945.00 $699.30 26%

XV-CHEH CHARGER, VEHICULAR, PREMIUM, XL-150P $265.00 $196.10 26%

XV-PS9X POWER ADAPTER KIT,VC4000 CHARGER $40.00 $29.60 26%

Speaker Microphones XV-AE4B SPEAKER MICROPHONE,EMER BUTTON $255.00 $188.70 26%
Misc Kits XV-CH4Y KIT, GANG PLATE, 1-BAY, DESK CHARGER $12.00 $8.88 26%
XV-CH4zZ KIT, RSM HANGER, 1-BAY, DESK CHARGER $17.00 $12.58 26%

XV-HC4K KIT, CASE,LEATHER,W/DPOST,PREM $145.00 $107.30 26%

XV-HCAL KIT,CASE,LTHER,W/DPOST,W/RNGS,PREM $170.00 $125.80 26%

XV-HC7T KIT,CASE,LTHR,NO DPOST, RINGS,STRAP,PREM $195.00 $144.30 26%

Speakers XV-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $299.00 $221.26 26%
XV-AE2V SPEAKER MIC, REVO NC2, C1D2 $275.00 $203.50 26%

XV-AE2W SPEAKER MIC, 500F, XL-150P $425.00 $314.50 26%

Premium Cases XV-HC4P CASE,LEATHER,PREM,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,LTE $175.00 $129.50 26%
XV-HC4R CASE,LEATHER,PREMIUM,SHOULDER STRAP,LTE $200.00 $148.00 26%

XV-HCAT CASE,NYLON,BLACK,MOLLE STRAP $75.00 $55.50 26%

XV-HC4U CASE,NYLON,BLACK,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL $80.00 $59.20 26%

XV-HC4V CASE,LEATHER, W/ BELT LOOP,BLK HDW $100.00 $74.00 26%

XV-HCAW CASE,LEATHER,BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL $120.00 $88.80 26%

XV-HC4X CASE,NYLON,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL $80.00 $59.20 26%

XV-HCAY CASE,LEATHER,BLK HDW,BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL $120.00 $88.80 26%

XV-HC4Z CASE, LEATHER, 2.5IN BELT LOOP, D-SWIVEL $60.00 $44.40 26%



XV-HC6A CASE, LEATHER, 3IN BELT LOOP $50.00 $37.00 26%

XV-HC6Y CASE,LEATHER,2.5IN BELT LOOP,D-SWIVEL,HC $65.00 $48.10 26%

XV-HC6Z CASE, LEATHER, 3IN BELT LOOP, HCB $55.00 $40.70 26%

XV-HC7S CASE, LTHR, NO D-POST, W/RINGS, PREMIUM $155.00 $114.70 26%

XV-HC7W CASE, NYLON, TAN, MOLLE STRAP $75.00 $55.50 26%

Carrying Accessories XV-HC3J STRAP,LEATHER $55.00 $40.70 26%
XV-HC3K STRAP,NYLON $20.00 $14.80 26%

XV-HC3L Belt Clip,Metal $30.00 $22.20 26%

XV-HC4A BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM $60.00 $44.40 26%

Headsets XV-AE1H HEADSET, TACTICAL,BOOM MIC,EARPIECE,W/PTT $725.00 $536.50 26%
XV-AE1P HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,BTH,W/PTT,XL-150P $625.00 $462.50 26%

XV-AE1R HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,OTH,W/PTT,XL-150P $625.00 $462.50 26%

XV-AE2A HEADSET,IN-EAR,BOOM MIC, IN-LINE PTT $689.00 $509.86 26%

XV-AE2E HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,IN-LINE PTT $689.00 $509.86 26%

XV-AE2F HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,PIGTAIL PTT $799.00 $591.26 26%

Surveillance Accessories XV-AEIM THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE & BODY PTT $695.00 $514.30 26%
XV-AEIN THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE,BODY&RING PTT $625.00 $462.50 26%

Adapter Xv-Cl4B ADAPTER,6-PIN HIROSE,XL-150P,EXT CABLE $225.00 $166.50 26%
Audio Accessories XV-AE1S BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT $189.00 $139.86 26%
Microphone XV-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $75.00 $55.50 26%
XV-AE2) MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,25.6 IN $335.00 $247.90 26%

XV-AE2X MICROPHONE, BOOM, EVC, XL-150 $250.00 $185.00 26%

XV-AE3Z Earphone,Lapel Microphone $75.00 $55.50 26%

XV-AE6G MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%

XV-AE6H MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%

XV-AE6M MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BEIGE $235.00 $173.90 26%

Rapid Chargers XV-CH5B WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER, 6-BAY,XL-150P $275.00 $203.50 26%
Other XV-AEON SPEAKER MICROPHONE $199.00 $147.26 26%
XV-CH5M ENH VEH CHGR, XL, STANDARD $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%

XV-CH5N ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HIGH CAPACITY $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%

XV-CH5R ENH VEH CHGR, XL, HAZLOC $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%

XV-CH5T ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, STANDARD $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%

XV-CH5U ENH VEH CHGR, XL GLOBAL LTE, HIGH CAP $1,599.00 $1,183.26 26%

XV-LTE-NA-UG UPGRDE KIT,XL-150P,LTE,NA MODEM $1,725.00 $1,276.50 26%

XV-ZN7V COVER,SIDE CONNECTOR,XL-150P $12.00 $8.88 26%

Software Options XV-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XV-PLAE FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%

XV-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $395.00 $292.30 26%

XV-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%

XV-PL6B FEATURE, ADVANCED SAFETY $200.00 $148.00 26%

XV-PL8T FEATURE, LTE $1,350.00 $999.00 26%

XV-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%

XV-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $350.00 $259.00 26%

XV-PLOL FEATURE, HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%

XV-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%

XV-PLOV FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS $140.00 $103.60 26%

XV-SP2V FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

Operational Mode Packages XV-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%
Other XV-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%
XV-SV1T BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%

XV-SV1Vv BROADBAND, SIM CARD, VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%

XV-SV1W BROADBAND, SIM CARD, SOUTHERN LINC $0.01 $0.01 10%

XV-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-400 Portable Portables XF-PFM1M-NA PORTABLE,XL-400P, XTRMKP,BLK,NA $9,995.00 $7,396.30 26%
XF-PFM1P-NA PORTABLE,XL-400P,XTRMKP,PGRN,NA $9,995.00 $7,396.30 26%

Antennas XF-ANSF ANTENNA,FLEX,HELICAL,XTRM,136-870 MHZ $140.00 $103.60 26%
Batteries XF-PAAN BATTERY, LI-ION, XTRM $275.00 $203.50 26%
Cables XF-CJ3A CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING $250.00 $185.00 26%
XF-CJ3B CABLE,KVL,KEY LOADING $215.00 $159.10 26%

XF-CJ4A Cable,Data Interface $250.00 $185.00 26%

Chargers XF-CH6A CHARGER,1-BAY, XTRM $295.00 $218.30 26%
XF-CH6F CHARGER,DESKTOP,2-BAY, LI-BAT,XL-400P $250.00 $185.00 26%

XF-CH6G CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-400P $945.00 $699.30 26%

XF-CH6H CHARGER, VEHICULAR, PREMIUM, XL-400P $265.00 $196.10 26%

Speaker Microphones XF-AE3E SPKR MIC, XL XTRM, HAZ ZONE W/DNG, GRN $850.00 $629.00 26%
XF-AE3F SPKR MIC, XL XTRM, HAZ ZONE W/DNG, BLK $850.00 $629.00 26%

XF-AE3H SPKR MIC, XL XTRM, HAZ ZONE W/UDC, GRN $825.00 $610.50 26%

XF-AE3)J SPKR MIC, XL XTRM, HAZ ZONE W/UDC, BLK $825.00 $610.50 26%

XF-AE3K SPKR MIC, XL XTRM, HAZ ZONE W/UDC, YEL $825.00 $610.50 26%

XF-AE4B SPEAKER MICROPHONE,EMER BUTTON $225.00 $166.50 26%

Speaker XF-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $299.00 $221.26 26%
XF-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $299.00 $221.26 26%

XF-AE2V SPEAKER MIC, REVO NC2, C1D2 $275.00 $203.50 26%

XF-AE2W SPEAKER MIC, 500F, XL-400P $425.00 $314.50 26%

Premium Cases XF-HC7P CASE, EXTREME RADIO $160.00 $118.40 26%
Carrying Accessories XF-HC3L Belt Clip,Metal $35.00 $25.90 26%
XF-HC7L STRAP,EXTREME REFLECTIVE,STANDARD LENGTH $125.00 $92.50 26%

XF-HC7M STRAP,EXTREME REFLECTIVE,XL LENGTH $130.00 $96.20 26%

Headsets XF-AE1P HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,BTH,W/PTT $625.00 $462.50 26%
XF-AE1R HEADSET,HEAVY DUTY,OTH,W/PTT $625.00 $462.50 26%

XF-AE2E HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,IN-LINE PTT $689.00 $509.86 26%

XF-AE2F HEADSET,LTWT,BTH,DUAL IN-EAR,PIGTAIL PTT $799.00 $591.26 26%

Surveillance Accessories XF-AEIM THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE & BODY PTT $695.00 $514.30 26%



XF-AEIN THROAT MIC,W/ACOUSTIC TUBE,BODY&RING PTT $650.00 $481.00 26%

Adapter XF-CJ4B ADAPTER,6-PIN HIROSE,EXT CABLE $250.00 $185.00 26%
Audio Accessories XF-AE1S BLUETOOTH,COVERT,EARPIECE/MIC/PTT $198.00 $146.52 26%
Microphones XF-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $75.00 $55.50 26%
XF-AE2) MICROPHONE,ANTENNA SPEAKER,EMRG,25.6 IN $335.00 $247.90 26%

XF-AE3Z Earphone,Lapel Microphone $75.00 $55.50 26%

XF-AE6G MICROPHONE,PALM,2 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%

XF-AE6H MICROPHONE,MINI-LAPEL,3 WIRE,BLACK $235.00 $173.90 26%

Other XF-AEON SPEAKER MICROPHONE $199.00 $147.26 26%
XF-CERT1 OPTION C-TICK CERTIFICATION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-CJ4F DONGLE,SPKR MIC,HAZARD ZONE $75.00 $55.50 26%

XF-FW2X OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-HC7R ANTI-SWAY STRAP, EXTREME $20.00 $14.80 26%

XF-PA4Z BATTERY ELIMINATOR, XL-400 $295.00 $218.30 26%

XF-ZN7V COVER,SIDE CONNECTOR,XF-400P $12.00 $8.88 26%

Software Options XF-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XF-PKG8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%

XF-PLAD FEATURE, DES-CFB $300.00 $222.00 26%

XF-PLAE FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%

XF-PLAF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%

XF-PL4) FEATURE,SINGLE BAND VHF $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PL4K FEATURE,SINGLE BAND UHF $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PLAL FEATURE,SINGLE BAND 7/800 $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PLAU FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $395.00 $292.30 26%

XF-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $650.00 $481.00 26%

XF-PL6A FEATURE, MCPTT $500.00 $370.00 26%

XF-PL7) FEATURE,FIPS-140-2 OPERATION LEVEL 1 $1.00 $0.74 26%

XF-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%

XF-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%

XF-PL8R FEATURE, RF SAFE $140.00 $103.60 26%

XF-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PLOE FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%

XF-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS $300.00 $222.00 26%

XF-PLOH FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%

XF-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $336.00 $248.64 26%

XF-PLOL FEATURE,HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%

XF-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%

XF-PLOP FEATURE,XTRM RADIO $0.01 $0.01 26%

XF-PLOV FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS $140.00 $103.60 26%

XF-SP2V FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

Operational Mode Packages XF-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 AND EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%
XF-PKGF1 FEATURE PACKAGE,ALL BANDS,V+U+7/800 $1,775.00 $1,313.50 26%

XF-PKGF2 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND VHF+UHF $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XF-PKGF3 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND VHF+7/800 $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XF-PKGF4 FEATURE PACKAGE,DUAL BAND UHF+7/800 $1,250.00 $925.00 26%

XF-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%

XF-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $1,800.00 $1,332.00 26%

Other XF-SV1F BROADBAND, SIM CARD, FIRSTNET $12.00 $8.88 10%
XF-SV1T BROADBAND, SIM CARD, AT&T $12.00 $8.88 10%

XF-SV1V BROADBAND, SIM CARD,VERIZON $12.00 $8.88 10%

XF-SV3K BROADBAND,SIM CARD,FIRSTNET WHT $12.00 $8.88 10%

XL-95 Portable Portable XN-PF1IUM PORTABLE, XL-95P, 378-470MHz, 0.1W, BLK $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%
XN-PF78M PORTABLE,XL-95P,7/800MHZ,BLK $2,400.00 $1,776.00 26%

XN-PFVUM PORTABLE, XL-95P, 136-522MHz, BLK $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%

Antennas XN-NC1B ANTENNA, 136-151 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%
XN-NC1C ANTENNA, 150-162 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC1F ANTENNA, 440-494 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC1L ANTENNA, 378-430 MHZ, WHIP $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC1IN ANTENNA, 440-512 MHZ, WHIP $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC1U ANTENNA, 403-430 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC5B ANTENNA, 378-403 MHZ, HELICAL $34.00 $25.16 26%

XN-NC5W ANTENNA, 150-174 MHZ,HELICAL,WIDEBAND $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC5Y ANTENNA, 470-512 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XN-NC8D ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE,762-870MHZ $50.00 $37.00 26%

XN-NC8F ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%

Battery XN-PA3R BATTERY, LI-ION, 3100 MAH $155.00 $114.70 26%
XN-PA3S BATTERY,AA CLAMSHELL $83.00 $61.42 26%

XN-PA3Y BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, CID1,UL $295.00 $218.30 26%

XN-PAAT BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH,CID2,UL $245.00 $181.30 26%

XN-PA4V BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $155.00 $114.70 26%

Cables XN-CJ3A CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING $275.00 $203.50 26%
XN-CJ4E CABLE, XL95P, TTL/USB PROGRAMMING $610.00 $451.40 26%

Chargers XN-CH5X CHARGER,1-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $170.00 $125.80 26%
XN-CH5Y CHARGER,6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $920.00 $680.80 26%

XN-CH6G CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-95P $945.00 $699.30 26%

Misc Kit XN-ZN2J KIT,OVERSIZE KNOB, XL-95 $28.00 $20.72 26%
Speaker XN-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $330.00 $244.20 26%
XN-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $330.00 $244.20 26%

XN-AE4C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HI-VIS $350.00 $259.00 26%

XN-AE6A SPEAKER MIC,COILED $200.00 $148.00 26%

XN-AE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED $320.00 $236.80 26%



XN-AE6L SPEAKER MIC,STRAIGHT,25.6 IN. $250.00 $185.00 26%

XN-AE6M SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,18IN. $225.00 $166.50 26%

XN-AE6N SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,30IN. $225.00 $166.50 26%

Premium Cases XN-HC2A CASE,BLACK NYLON,W/BELT LOOP,XL-95 $80.00 $59.20 26%
XN-HC2C CASE,LEATHER,W/BELT LOOP,XL-95 $130.00 $96.20 26%

XN-HC2D CASE,LEATHER,W/SHOULDER STRP, XL-95 $100.00 $74.00 26%

XN-HC3Z CASE,NYLON, TACTICAL GREEN,MOLLE STRAP $75.00 $55.50 26%

Carrying Accessories XN-HC2E STRAP,LEATHER RETAINING,XL-95 $15.00 $11.10 26%
XN-HC2G BELT CLIP,STANDARD,XL-95 $20.00 $14.80 26%

XN-HC4A BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM $60.00 $44.40 26%

XN-HC7T Belt Loop,Leather with Swivel $35.00 $25.90 26%

Adapter XN-CJ2U ADAPTER,XL-95P,6-PIN HIROSE $235.00 $173.90 26%
Microphone XN-AE1K EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM $75.00 $55.50 26%
XN-AE3Z Earphone,Lapel Microphone $75.00 $55.50 26%

Rapid Chargers XN-CH5B WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER, 6-BAY,XL-95P $275.00 $203.50 26%
Other XN-AE9D SPEAKER MIC $210.00 $155.40 26%
XN-CH6J VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT $280.00 $207.20 26%

XN-FW2X OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY $0.01 $0.01 26%

XN-PKGMR OPTION, IMMERSIBLE RADIO OPERATION $265.00 $196.10 26%

Software Options XN-LLA FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION $140.00 $103.60 26%
XN-PKG8F FEATURE,256-AES,64-DES ENCRYPTION $785.00 $580.90 26%

XN-PL4AD FEATURE, DES-CFB $300.00 $222.00 26%

XN-PL4E FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN $275.00 $203.50 26%

XN-PLAF FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA $275.00 $203.50 26%

XN-PL4AU FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XN-PL5K Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm $395.00 $292.30 26%

XN-PL5L Feature,P25 OTAR(Over-the-Air-Rekeying) $650.00 $481.00 26%

XN-PL7J FEATURE,FIPS 140-2 OPERATION LEVEL 1 $1.00 $0.74 26%

XN-PL8M FEATURE, EDATA $195.00 $144.30 26%

XN-PL8N FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS $330.00 $244.20 26%

XN-PL8Y FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE $0.01 $0.01 26%

XN-PLOE FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION $0.01 $0.01 26%

XN-PLOF FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT $300.00 $222.00 26%

XN-PL9G FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS $300.00 $222.00 26%

XN-PLOH FEATURE, 250 ZONES $200.00 $148.00 26%

XN-PLOK FEATURE,VIDA ID $350.00 $259.00 26%

XN-PLOL FEATURE, HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA $695.00 $514.30 26%

XN-PLON FEATURE, TDMA CC $375.00 $277.50 26%

XN-PLOV FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS $140.00 $103.60 26%

XN-SP2Vv FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD $0.01 $0.01 26%

Operational Mode Packages XN-P25ED FEATURE PACKAGE, P25 AND EDACS TRUNKING $2,500.00 $1,850.00 26%
XN-PKGPD FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 DATA $395.00 $292.30 26%

XN-PKGPT Feature Package,P25 Trunking $1,200.00 $888.00 26%

Cables 14002-0143-01 Cable,Programmer Adaptor,KVL 3000+ $430.00 $318.20 26%
14051-0410-A1 CABLE, XL95P, USB PROGRAMMING $280.00 $207.20 26%

14051-0415-A1 CABLE, XL95P, TTL/USB PROGRAMMING $610.00 $451.40 26%

Speaker A06-0051-001 SPEAKER MIC,V2 RSM 500F, XL CONNECT $399.00 $295.26 26%
XL-45 Portable Portable XK-PF78B PORTABLE, XL-45P, 7/800 MHZ, PH1, GRAY $2,300.00 $1,702.00 26%
XK-PF78B-C PORTABLE,XL-45P,7/800 MHZ,CONV, WiFi,GRAY $2,200.00 $1,628.00 26%

XK-PFVUB PORTABLE, XL-45P, 136-522MHz, PH1, GRAY $2,400.00 $1,776.00 26%

XK-PFVUB-C PORTABLE,XL-45P,136-522M,CONV, WiFi,GRAY $2,300.00 $1,702.00 26%

Antennas XK-NC1B ANTENNA, 136-151 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%
XK-NC1C ANTENNA, 150-162 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC1F ANTENNA, 440-494 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC1L ANTENNA, 378-430 MHZ, WHIP $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC1N ANTENNA, 440-512 MHZ, WHIP $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC1U ANTENNA, 403-430 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC5B ANTENNA, 378-403 MHZ, HELICAL $34.00 $25.16 26%

XK-NC5W ANTENNA, 150-174 MHZ,HELICAL,WIDEBAND $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC5Y ANTENNA, 470-512 MHZ, HELICAL $28.00 $20.72 26%

XK-NC8D ANTENNA,WHIP,1/2 WAVE,762-870MHZ $50.00 $37.00 26%

XK-NC8F ANTENNA,WHIP,1/4 WAVE,762-870MHZ $45.00 $33.30 26%

Battery XK-PA3R BATTERY,LI-ION,3100MAH $155.00 $114.70 26%
XK-PA3S BATTERY,AA CLAMSHELL $83.00 $61.42 26%

XK-PA4V BATTERY, LI-ION,3100 MAH, ALT $155.00 $114.70 26%

Cables XK-CI3A CABLE,USB,PROGRAMMING $275.00 $203.50 26%
XK-CJAE CABLE,XL45P, TTL/USB PROGRAMMING $610.00 $451.40 26%

Chargers XK-CH5X CHARGER,1-BAY,TRI-CHEMISTRY $170.00 $125.80 26%
XK-CH5Y CHARGER,6-BAY, TRI-CHEMISTRY $920.00 $680.80 26%

XK-CH6G CHARGER, 6-BAY, PREMIUM, XL-45P $945.00 $699.30 26%

Misc Kit XK-ZN2J KIT,OVERSIZE KNOB, XL-45 $28.00 $20.72 26%
Speaker XK-AE1V SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADVANCED $330.00 $244.20 26%
XK-AE2T SPEAKER MIC,WIRELESS,BLUETOOTH,ADV,ANZ $330.00 $244.20 26%

XK-AE4C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED,HI-VIS $350.00 $259.00 26%

XK-AE6A SPEAKER MIC,COILED $200.00 $148.00 26%

XK-AE6C SPEAKER MIC,RUGGED,COILED $320.00 $236.80 26%

XK-AE6L SPEAKER MIC,STRAIGHT,25.6 IN. $250.00 $185.00 26%

XK-AE6M SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT, 18IN. $225.00 $166.50 26%

XK-AE6N SPEAKER MIC,PUBLIC SAFETY,STRAIGHT,30IN. $225.00 $166.50 26%

Premium Cases XK-HC2A CASE,BLACK NYLON,W/BELT LOOP,XL-45 $80.00 $59.20 26%
XK-HC2C CASE,LEATHER,W/BELT LOOP,XL-45 $130.00 $96.20 26%

XK-HC2D CASE,LEATHER,W/SHOULDER STRP, XL-45 $100.00 $74.00 26%

XK-HC3zZ CASE,NYLON, TACTICAL GREEN,MOLLE STRAP $75.00 $55.50 26%



Carrying Accessories

Adapter
Microphone

Rapid Chargers

Other

Software Options

Operational Mode Packages
Adapter

Microphone

Rapid Chargers

Other

Software Options

Operational Mode Packages

XK-HC2E
XK-HC2G
XK-HC4A
XK-HC7T
XK-CJ2U
XK-AE1K
XK-AE3Z
XK-CH5B
XK-AESD
XK-CH6J
XK-FW2X
XK-LLA
XK-PL4E
XK-PL4F
XK-PLAM
XK-PL4U
XK-PLSK
XK-PL&M
XK-PL8N
XK-PL8Y
XK-PLOA
XK-PLOE
XK-PLOF
XK-PL9G
XK-PLOH
XK-PLOK
XK-PLOL
XK-PLON
XK-PLOV
XK-SP2V
XK-PKGPD
XK-HC4A
XK-HC7T
XK-CJ2U
XK-AE1K
XK-AE3Z
XK-CH5B
XK-AESD
XK-CH6J
XK-FW2X
XK-LLA
XK-PL4E
XK-PL4F
XK-PLAM
XK-PL4U
XK-PLSK
XK-PL8M
XK-PL8N
XK-PL8Y
XK-PLOA
XK-PLOE
XK-PLOF
XK-PL9G
XK-PLOH
XK-PLOK
XK-PLOL
XK-PLON
XK-PLOV
XK-SP2V
XK-PKGPD

STRAP,LEATHER RETAINING,XL-45

BELT CLIP,STANDARD,XL-45

BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM

Belt Loop,Leather with Swivel
ADAPTER,XL-45P,6-PIN HIROSE
EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM
Earphone,Lapel Microphone

WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER,6-BAY,XL-45P
SPEAKER MIC

VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT
OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY
FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION
FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN
FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA

FEATURE, GPS OPERATION
FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION
Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm
FEATURE, EDATA

FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS

FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE

FEATURE, WI-FI OPERATION
FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION
FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT
FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS

FEATURE, 250 ZONES

FEATURE,VIDA ID

FEATURE, HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA
FEATURE, TDMA CC

FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS
FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 DATA

BELT LOOP, LEATHER, PREMIUM

Belt Loop,Leather with Swivel
ADAPTER,XL-45P,6-PIN HIROSE
EARPHONE,SPEAKER MIC,RIGHT ANGLE,2.5MM
Earphone,Lapel Microphone

WALL MOUNT KIT,CHARGER,6-BAY,XL-45P
SPEAKER MIC

VEHICULAR CHARGER, XL CONNECT
OPERATION,LOAD NIFOG PERSONALITY
FEATURE,LINK LAYER AUTHENTICATION
FEATURE,CONVENTIONAL VOTE SCAN
FEATURE,P25 PHASE 2 TDMA

FEATURE, GPS OPERATION
FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY DES ENCRYPTION
Feature,ProFile OTAP Over-the-Air Prgm
FEATURE, EDATA

FEATURE, IN-BAND GPS

FEATURE, ENCRYPTION LITE

FEATURE, WI-FI OPERATION
FEATURE,SINGLE-KEY AES ENCRYPTION
FEATURE, P25C FALLBACK/MS FAILSOFT
FEATURE, 5000 ALIAS

FEATURE, 250 ZONES

FEATURE,VIDA ID

FEATURE, HIGH VELOCITY DATA TDMA
FEATURE, TDMA CC

FEATURE, USER SAFETY TO ICS
FEATURE,FEDERAL/INTERNATIONAL STANDARD
FEATURE PACKAGE,P25 DATA

$15.00
$20.00
$60.00
$35.00
$235.00
$75.00
$75.00
$275.00
$210.00
$280.00
$0.01
$140.00
$275.00
$275.00
$310.00
$0.01
$395.00
$195.00
$330.00
$0.01
$395.00
$0.01
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$350.00
$695.00
$375.00
$140.00
$0.01
$395.00
$60.00
$35.00
$175.00
$65.00
$65.00
$200.00
$175.00
$250.00
$0.01
$125.00
$250.00
$250.00
$275.00
$0.01
$350.00
$175.00
$300.00
$0.01
$350.00
$0.01
$275.00
$275.00
$175.00
$300.00
$650.00
$325.00
$125.00
$0.01
$350.00

$11.10
$14.80
$44.40
$25.90
$173.90
$55.50
$55.50
$203.50
$155.40
$207.20
$0.01
$103.60
$203.50
$203.50
$229.40
$0.01
$292.30
$144.30
$244.20
$0.01
$292.30
$0.01
$222.00
$222.00
$148.00
$259.00
$514.30
$277.50
$103.60
$0.01
$292.30
$44.40
$25.90
$129.50
$48.10
$48.10
$148.00
$129.50
$185.00
$0.01
$92.50
$185.00
$185.00
$203.50
$0.01
$259.00
$129.50
$222.00
$0.01
$259.00
$0.01
$203.50
$203.50
$129.50
$222.00
$481.00
$240.50
$92.50
$0.01
$259.00

26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%
26%



